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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  2   Women 200 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  14   Finals
CincinnatiHannah Connell  SR   3 1495
TennesseeKayla Sweeney  SR   4 3631
Southern IllinoisIaunia Pointer  JR   5 3476

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Illinois StateLindsey Miller  SO   3 2273
High PointDae'Nitra Hester  SO   4 2153
Illinois StateNnenna Okpara  SO   5 2278
Southern Miss.Savi'a Varnell  SR   6 3541

Section   3 of  14   Finals
Southeastern U.Oluwafikayomi Lawrence  SR   3 3389
Southeastern U.Irmiris Mendez  JR   4 3393
UnattachedArianna Sharpe   5 4036
Murray StateFaith Bostick  SR   6 3071

Section   4 of  14   Finals
Southern IllinoisLeah Thames  SO   3 3481
VanderbiltAllyria McBride  SO   4 4126
BelmontEmory Moore  JR   5 1344
TroyShanyah Washington  SO   6 3830

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Eastern KentuckyT'ya Suber  SR   3 1770
Southern IllinoisTeanna Bell  JR   4 3457
McNeese StateKayla Harrison  SR   5 2630
Murray StateLucia Herrero-Yanez  SR   6 3077

Section   6 of  14   Finals
New OrleansAlimot Alowonle  SO   3 3116
New OrleansTrinity Bracey  SR   4 3123
LipscombMakayla Watson  SO   5 2551
UnattachedRondajai Washington  SR   6 4041

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Xavier (Ohio)Brittany Baird  SO   1 4238
Xavier (Ohio)Alaina Sullivan  SR   2 4260
Eastern KentuckyJoy Scott  SR   3 1769
Miami (Ohio)Lucca Agate  JR   4 2715
VanderbiltLena Gooden  FR   5 4117
Tennessee TechAmara Nwajagu  JR   6 3718

Section   8 of  14   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Kaylin Hewitt  SO   1 1566
LipscombKennedy Miller  SR   2 2544
VanderbiltHaley Bishop  SR   3 4106
Murray StateAlyssa Williams  SO   4 3111
Eastern KentuckyMallory Hodge  SO   5 1763
Miami (Ohio)Abby Suszek  JR   6 2760
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   9 of  14   Finals...(Event  2   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Xavier (Ohio)Jordan Oseghale  SO   1 4252
Tennessee-MartinJanay Chapman  JR   2 3734
FIUFabiola Declet  SR   3 1945
VanderbiltElla Escobar  JR   4 4112
UABGabby Washington  FR   5 3978
UnattachedAlima Kassim  SR   6 4026

Section   10 of  14   Finals
MissouriBlair Pace  FR   1 3018
TroyHope Igbinoghene  SR   2 3813
TroyKierra Montgomery  SO   3 3820
CumberlandsAbia Kante  FR   4 1648
Miami (Ohio)Camryn Dunn  SO   5 2728
High PointLindsay Cooper  SR   6 2146

Section   11 of  14   Finals
BellarmineJacey Harding  FR   1 1266
TulaneBella Carroll  FR   2 3880
Tennessee TechBay'Andria Hodges  FR   3 3708
TroyKasia Cooper  SR   4 3805
Southern Miss.Valencia Watson  FR   5 3542
Arkansas-PinLeyone Smith  SO   6 1150

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Southeastern U.Emily Powelson  FR   1 3396
VanderbiltAnaya Webster  FR   2 4143
Arkansas-PinKalani Vreen  FR   3 1152
BellarmineNaimah Slaughter  JR   4 1282
TroyJasmine Jimenez  SO   5 3814
New OrleansAryn Pitre  JR   6 3130

Section   13 of  14   Finals
TulaneRobyn Larkan  FR   1 3894
McNeese StateLatavia Jack  JR   3 2635
BellarmineRaven Payne  FR   4 1279
Eastern MichiganTijana Japundzic  SO   5 1824
BelmontSarah Richmond  SR   6 1349

Section   14 of  14   Finals
TroyCatherine Forbes  SO   1 3809
McNeese StateLayla Parker  SO   2 2642
UABJasmine Dereje  FR   3 3945
UABHannah Smith  JR   4 3976
VanderbiltFalon Spearman  SO   5 4137
LipscombAbigail Alvarado  JR   6 2524
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  17   Women 600 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Finals
UCFHannah Taylor  FR   1 4012
BellarmineChloe Freilinger  JR   2 1264
Virginia TechStar Price  JR   3 4175
Virginia TechLindsey Butler  SR   4 4152
Virginia TechHannah Ballowe  SR   5 4147
UnattachedAlix Still   6 4038

Section   2 of  5   Finals
VanderbiltNicole Anderson  SR   1 4104
UnattachedBeatrice Juskevicuite   2 4025
UCFKarin Dobiasch  FR   3 3992
Illinois StateGrace Erb  FR   4 2259
Illinois StateColleen Zeibert  FR   5 2295
UnattachedMadyson Wilson   6 4042

Section   3 of  5   Finals
BelmontAlexa Fortman  FR   1 1334
Arkansas-PinKris-Ann Plummer  SO   2 1147
UnattachedAbby Miller  SR   3 4029
Eastern KentuckyIrene Rubio-Miralles  SO   4 1768
McNeese StateNia Riley  JR   5 2646
TulaneAbigail Heck  SO   6 3892
Arkansas-PinCheriece Cope  SO   7 1135

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Miss StateTrinity Holland  FR   1 2932
High PointJillian Thorning  FR   2 2176
BelmontSavanah Balcerak  SR   3 1325
VanderbiltMadison Murray  SR   4 4131
High PointJoanna Poland  SO   5 2166
Miss StateMaci Mills  SO   6 2942
CumberlandsAshley Terry  JR   7 1666
CincinnatiMadison Conatser  FR   8 1494

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Arkansas-PinAshley Robinson  JR   1 1148
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sabrina Anderson  SR   2 1562
BellarmineJansen Story  SO   3 1284
Southern Miss.Kristina Stojanovic  FR   4 3540
Tennessee TechCayla Johnson  SR   5 3712
Southern Miss.Sylvia White  FR   6 3544
LipscombAllena Klamorick  JR   7 2535
LipscombJuane' Klaus  SO   8 2536
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  5   Women 1 Mile Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Virginia TechAva Hassebrock  JR   1 4162
FIUValerie Lastra  JR   2 1962
AuburnCamila Gomes  FR   3 1183
LipscombLydia Miller  JR   4 2545
VanderbiltLainey Phelps  SR   5 4133
FIUAne Martin Del Campo  FR   6 1965
GeorgiaCharlotte Augenstein  JR   7 1978
TulaneDanna Diaz  JR   8 3883
AuburnGene Coetzee  SO   9 1180
LipscombKiara Carter  JR   11 2528
TennesseeTeegan Anderson  FR   12 3583

Section   2 of  10   Finals
High PointOlive Allen  SR   1 2143
Southern IllinoisRachel Anderson  SR   2 3453
TennesseeLily Baker  FR   3 3585
UCFAbigail Stratton  FR   4 4010
UCFCharlotte Crook  SR   5 3990
MissouriReilly Revord  SR   6 3022
VanderbiltAshlee Gallegos  SO   7 4115
Ole MissJocelyn Long  SR   8 3182
Kennesaw StateNatalie Cummings  JR   9 2365
SamfordKatie Keller  SR   10 3272

Section   3 of  10   Finals
LipscombSydney Liddle  JR   2 2537
MissouriAnneken Viljoen  JR   3 3027
TennesseeCarolyn Barksdale  SR   4 3586
VanderbiltCatherine Sommerfeld  FR   5 4136
CumberlandsAlina Boshchuk  FR   6 1627
TennesseeJaylee Wingate  FR   7 3638
LipscombLeonie Saurer  FR   8 2550
GeorgiaSophia Baker  JR   9 1980
UNAT-Lee (Tenn.)Aria Hawkins  NA   10 4019
High PointBrianna Malone  FR   11 2156
SamfordAdeline Haisch  JR   12 3266
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Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   4 of  10   Finals...(Event  5   Women 1 Mile Run)
BelmontRachel Soukup  FR   1 1352
VanderbiltJoslin Blair  SR   2 4107
MilliganEllen-Mary Kearney  SO   3 2833
MissouriKelsey Schweizer  SR   4 3026
Eastern MichiganFaith Rono  SR   5 1841
Southern IllinoisClaire Ayers  SR   6 3455
Miss StateHunter Anderson  SO   7 2918
VanderbiltBria Bennis  FR   8 4105
Kennesaw StateMadigan Wallace  JR   9 2409
Illinois StateMattison Plummer  SO   10 2279
Miss StateHayley Ogle  JR   11 2944
Eastern KentuckyBahiya El Arfaoui  FR   12 1759
GeorgiaSimone Rojas  SO   13 2009

Section   5 of  10   Finals
FIULorena Bartakovic  FR   1 1936
Georgia TechRiley Perlakowski  JR   2 2091
Kennesaw StateEmma Ferguson  FR   3 2367
ChattanoogaLesley Green  SR   4 1465
Xavier (Ohio)Jamie Klavon  SO   5 4247
MissouriNicole Louw  JR   6 3015
McNeese StateJeny Barcenas  FR   7 2613
Miami (Ohio)Julia Rushing  JR   8 2754
TulaneSophia McNerney  SO   9 3898
UABKathleen Schellman  JR   10 3974
GeorgiaLily Cincola  FR   11 1984
Miss StateGabrielle Boulay  FR   12 2920
GeorgiaBella Brick  FR   13 1981

Section   6 of  10   Finals
VanderbiltJohna Grisik  SO   1 4118
UnattachedEmma Russum   2 4035
BelmontBrooke Stromsland  JR   3 1353
SamfordHarper McGowan  JR   4 3279
Lee (Tenn.)Zoe Brickley  SR   5 2462
TulaneReese Ragland  SO   6 3900
Miami (Ohio)Charlotte Roemer  JR   7 2753
Georgia TechLottie Chappell  FR   8 2065
Miami (Ohio)Jenna Sayle  SR   9 2756
CincinnatiGwen Stare  SO   10 1521
GeorgiaNina Ouellette  SO   11 2002
AuburnHailey Marston  SO   12 1197
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Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   7 of  10   Finals...(Event  5   Women 1 Mile Run)
CumberlandsElke Wijkmans  JR   2 1670
UnattachedElsa Steer  FR   3 4140
EvansvilleNicole Prauchner  FR   4 1902
Meridian CCPrivillege Chikara  SO   5 2694
New OrleansAnna Martin  SR   6 3129
Lee (Tenn.)Danielle Horter  SR   7 2474
Southern Miss.Sarah Parnell  SR   8 3535
New OrleansIrene Bonanomi  SR   9 3119
Tennessee-MartinLydia Tankersley  SO   10 3746
Eastern KentuckySaskia Pingpank  SR   11 1767
CincinnatiAmber Carter  FR   12 1490
Xavier (Ohio)Ashleigh Prugh  SR   13 4256

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Arkansas StateAnna Hunter  SO   1 1074
Southern IllinoisAnsley Bailey  JR   2 3456
New OrleansOxana Bonjorn-Giros  JR   3 3120
Georgia TechAllie Walker  JR   4 2098
Illinois StateViviana Sanfilippo  SO   5 2284
Eastern KentuckyAlex Cundiff  FR   6 1757
Georgia TechGrace Crum  FR   7 2069
McNeese StateMarta Pascoa  SR   8 2643
VanderbiltGia Leone  FR   9 4124
Georgia TechReagan Mahoney  SO   10 2086
Xavier (Ohio)Grace McKay  FR   11 4250
High PointNikki Frail  JR   12 2149
LipscombGrace McGuckin  SO   13 2542
Georgia TechIsabella Turner  JR   14 2096
UnattachedClara Steer  FR   15 4139

Section   9 of  10   Finals
New OrleansAgnes Danner  FR   2 3124
EvansvilleNayla Martin  FR   3 1900
TulaneAnna Schadel  FR   4 3904
Arkansas StateMaggie Hunter  SO   5 1075
Tennessee-MartinRita Eimer  JR   6 3735
McNeese StateGrace Sullivan  JR   7 2650
EvansvilleKalina Urbaniak  FR   8 1906
CincinnatiJocey Willis  FR   9 1527
High PointMikayla Moxley  SO   10 2162
New OrleansIda Danner  FR   11 3125
Southern Miss.Emme Bates  FR   12 3523
UABLia Castillo  FR   13 3944
Arkansas StateAbbey Coberly  FR   14 1064
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   10 of  10   Finals...(Event  5   Women 1 Mile Run)
High PointCarly McNatt  FR   1 2159
New OrleansSophia Wolf  JR   2 3133
BelmontCarson Wasemiller  FR   3 1359
CincinnatiElena Horn  FR   4 1507
CincinnatiSavannah Dennison  FR   5 1499
Murray StateAlyssa Moore  FR   6 3089
TroyMakenna Calbert  SO   7 3802
UABLidia Longo  FR   8 3966
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sharon Jerop  SO   9 1568
Tennessee TechKendall Johnson  SO   10 3713
Cumberland (Tenn.)Hope Britt  SO   11 1564
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  7   Women 5000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Miami (Ohio)Annie Christie  JR   1 2722
GeorgiaLorel Golden  FR   2 1989
CincinnatiMaddie Walker  SR   3 1525
Virginia TechSarah Leach  JR   4 4169
TennesseeSummer Schuster  FR   5 3623
LipscombAbigail Horevay  SO   6 2532
High PointKatie Taylor  SR   7 2175
CincinnatiLauren Greiwe  SR   8 1505
TennesseeAndie-Marie Jones  FR   9 3602
GeorgiaGracie O'Neal  JR   10 2001
Georgia TechKate Jortberg  JR   11 2083
Ole MissHannah Ielfield  SO   12 3177
Ole MissElla Rodwell  FR   13 3193
TennesseeMsgana Araya  JR   14 3584
LipscombMollie Longmire  SR   15 2539
GeorgiaGracey Owens  FR   16 2003
UCFIsabella Richardson  SO   17 4006
Georgia TechKaty Earwood  JR   18 2075
GeorgiaKatherine Law  SO   19 1997

Section   2 of  3   Finals
LipscombAly Negovetich  SO   1 2547
Georgia TechKenzie Walls  JR   2 2099
VanderbiltJenna Holland  SR   3 4119
SamfordSinkenesh Parker  JR   4 3284
SamfordEdie Smith  JR   5 3289
Kennesaw StateFaith Bobak  JR   6 2355
Xavier (Ohio)Amy Prugh  SR   7 4255
High PointAnna Ritter  JR   8 2169
UCFAli Del Re  SO   9 3991
Miami (Ohio)Gianna Labbiento  JR   10 2739
TroyCadi Rowe  SR   11 3825
EvansvilleSonja Inzinger  FR   12 1898
VanderbiltGigi Clifford  SO   13 4108
Xavier (Ohio)Anna Gedritis  FR   14 4242
BellarminePatricia Sexton  JR   15 1281
Georgia TechErin Fegans  JR   17 2077
BelmontMaddy Malczewski  SR   18 1342
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Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  7   Women 5000 Meter Run)
Kennesaw StateZoe Smith  JR   1 2399
LipscombCaroline Inman  SR   2 2533
Murray StateKaydee Wooldridge  FR   3 3114
UCFPaige Jaszczak  SO   4 3999
Eastern KentuckySonia Koech  SO   5 1765
CincinnatiCarissa Widenhouse  JR   6 1526
Kennesaw StateCiara Miles  JR   7 2387
Tennessee TechMadilyn Long  JR   8 3716
Xavier (Ohio)Brooke Aho  SR   9 4237
BelmontClara Crain  FR   10 1329
Murray StateRuth Kimutai  JR   11 3084
Eastern MichiganKayla Muir  JR   12 1835
Murray StateJocelyn Host  SO   13 3079
Tennessee TechAva Costello  SO   14 3707
Tennessee-MartinVictoria Holliday  JR   15 3739
Tennessee TechEmma Bradford  SR   16 3703
CincinnatiClaire Curtsinger  SO   17 1497
MissouriKaia Downs  FR   18 3006
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Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  10   Women Distance Medley
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Vanderbilt   1  

1) #4103 Audrey Allman SO 2) #4133 Lainey Phelps SR 3) #4104 Nicole Anderson SR 4) #4119 Jenna Holland SR

Lee (Tenn.)   2  
1) #2473 Lily Hare JR 2) #2471 Carissa Hall JR 3) #2479 Letlhogonolo Magoro JR4) #2465 Mckenna Cavanaugh SR
5) #2483 Janay Ryan JR 6) #2477 Liza Kellerman SR

Lipscomb   3  
1) #2553 Kaylee Wilson JR 2) #2537 Sydney Liddle JR 3) #2542 Grace McGuckin SO 4) #2536 Juane' Klaus SO
5) #2535 Allena Klamorick JR 6) #2527 Ellie Brewer SO 7) #2539 Mollie Longmire SR 8) #2540 Jaden Mathews JR

High Point   4  
1) #2162 Mikayla Moxley SO 2) #2176 Jillian Thorning FR 3) #2166 Joanna Poland SO 4) #2149 Nikki Frail JR
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  112   Women Pole Vault
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tennessee TechAngela Hoover  FR   1 3709
VanderbiltOlivia Kosanovich  FR   2 4122
Murray StateKatie Schneider  FR   3 3101
Murray StateEmilia Kubik  FR   4 3086
Murray StateMorgan Noyes  SO   5 3094
BelmontKatie Thorne  SO   6 1356
Miss StateJulia Lasley  SR   7 2940
Eastern MichiganMegan Rybitzki  FR   8 1843
BelmontNicola van der Merwe  JR   9 1357
Miss StateHelen Clare Edmonds  SR   10 2928
Tennessee TechCarolina Bannach  FR   11 3700
CincinnatiLauren Kent  SO   12 1510
Illinois StateSawyer Schoon  SO   13 2287
Southern IllinoisJalynn Wood  SO   14 3483
UABTrinity Fellows  JR   15 3950
Illinois StateIsabelle Hemmen  SO   16 2265
TulaneKate Sander  SR   17 3902
Miami (Ohio)Emily Eterovich  SO   18 2730
Murray StateTayla Tootle  FR   19 3107
FIUMorgan Juarez  JR   20 1957
Eastern MichiganFleur Van Der Linden  JR   21 1848
UnattachedEmma Hunt  SR   22 4023
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Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  14   Women Triple Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
VanderbiltAnaya Webster  FR   1 4143
Tennessee TechAngela Hoover  FR   2 3709
Tennessee TechMattie Bush  FR   3 3704
Eastern MichiganAntonia Woods  SR   4 1854
FIUShelly Bruchstein  FR   5 1938
UABMikayla Williams  FR   6 3980
Eastern MichiganNyla Joseph-Guevara  JR   7 1827
UABLoren Johnson  SR   8 3961
Tennessee-MartinHolly Henderson  SO   9 3738
BellarmineAmeila Svidal  FR   10 1285

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
TroyCatherine Forbes  SO   1 3809
Tennessee TechSidnee Stanton  SO   2 3722
Illinois StateAbby Milott  SO   3 2274
Murray StateAlyssa Williams  SO   4 3111
FIUDanielle Mcgonigle  FR   5 1967
TroyJordan Bailey  JR   6 3800
TulaneKaia Todd  JR   7 3911
TroyCamryn Pettus  SR   8 3823
Illinois StateMadison Saunders  JR   9 2285
CincinnatiAnaya Dees  SR   10 1498
Southern Miss.Za'Isha Fraser  SR   11 3529
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Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  103   Women 400 Meter Dash Unseeded
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  10   Finals
TroyKasia Cooper  SR   4 3805
CincinnatiDavenae Fagan  FR   5 1501
Murray StateLucia Herrero-Yanez  SR   6 3077

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Arkansas-PinCheriece Cope  SO   3 1135
TennesseeKylah Buckle  SO   4 3588
UnattachedMadyson Wilson   5 4042
Southern IllinoisTeanna Bell  JR   6 3457

Section   3 of  10   Finals
BelmontMichella Diebenow  SR   2 1331
Miami (Ohio)Lucca Agate  JR   3 2715
Southern Miss.Addison McLaurin  FR   4 3533
Murray StateAnouk Krause-Jentsch  FR   5 3085
BelmontSarah Richmond  SR   6 1349

Section   4 of  10   Finals
McNeese StateJashyra Thomas  FR   2 2653
New OrleansTrinity Bracey  SR   3 3123
LipscombAbigail Alvarado  JR   4 2524
UABGabby Washington  FR   5 3978
Southeastern U.Oluwafikayomi Lawrence  SR   6 3389

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Ole MissGraycyn Yelverton  SO   2 3202
Murray StateSimone Joseph  SO   3 3083
UABEriyanna Reed  SO   4 3973
Southern Miss.Jaellene Burgess  FR   5 3525
Eastern KentuckyT'ya Suber  SR   6 1770

Section   6 of  10   Finals
TulaneAlyssa Taylor  JR   2 3910
McNeese StateJordan Carter  SR   3 2619
UnattachedRondajai Washington  SR   4 4041
UCFHannah Taylor  FR   5 4012
Eastern MichiganTijana Japundzic  SO   6 1824

Section   7 of  10   Finals
MissouriBlair Pace  FR   2 3018
Eastern KentuckyTarshana Kimbrough  JR   3 1764
New OrleansSophia Wolf  JR   4 3133
Southern IllinoisVashti Grey  SO   5 3465
New OrleansAlimot Alowonle  SO   6 3116

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Xavier (Ohio)Amanda MacKinnon  SR   2 4249
EvansvilleTaylor Johnson  FR   3 1899
TulaneAbigail Heck  SO   4 3892
Lee (Tenn.)Janay Ryan  JR   5 2483
UABJasmine Dereje  FR   6 3945
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Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   9 of  10   Finals...(Event  103   Women 400 Meter Dash Unseeded)
CumberlandsBeatriz De Souza  SO   2 1634
TulaneAlexis Esteves  SO   3 3886
Miami (Ohio)Rachel Smith  SO   4 2759
Eastern KentuckyMallory Hodge  SO   5 1763
Arkansas StateJe'Breiya Chapman  FR   6 1063

Section   10 of  10   Finals
CumberlandsAbia Kante  FR   1 1648
Illinois StateCambria Geyer  FR   2 2262
Southern Miss.Kaitlyn McRee  SO   3 3534
Xavier (Ohio)Madison Rivera  SO   4 4257
Arkansas StateHanyla Milligan  FR   5 1083
Xavier (Ohio)Sophie Francis  SO   6 4241
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  104   Women 800 Meter Run Unseeded
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  10   Finals
VanderbiltAshlee Gallegos  SO   1 4115
TennesseeJaylee Wingate  FR   2 3638
SamfordAdeline Haisch  JR   3 3266
UCFKarin Dobiasch  FR   4 3992
TulaneElena Liano  FR   5 3895
CincinnatiGwen Stare  SO   6 1521
Kennesaw StateMadigan Wallace  JR   7 2409
Georgia TechAllie Walker  JR   8 2098

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Meridian CCPrivillege Chikara  SO   1 2694
UNAT-Lee (Tenn.)Aria Hawkins  NA   2 4019
Eastern KentuckyIrene Rubio-Miralles  SO   3 1768
High PointOlive Allen  SR   4 2143
Tennessee TechParis Bowles  SO   5 3702
MissouriBrianna Lee  JR   6 3014
LipscombSydney Liddle  JR   7 2537
High PointMikayla Moxley  SO   8 2162
GeorgiaBella Brick  FR   9 1981

Section   3 of  10   Finals
BelmontSavanah Balcerak  SR   1 1325
McNeese StateKayla Warner  SR   2 2655
High PointJoanna Poland  SO   3 2166
VanderbiltJoslin Blair  SR   4 4107
Miss StateGabrielle Boulay  FR   5 2920
TulaneSophia McNerney  SO   6 3898
Miss StateMaci Mills  SO   7 2942
BelmontAlexa Fortman  FR   8 1334
GeorgiaLily Cincola  FR   9 1984
GeorgiaJane Sandel  SO   10 2011

Section   4 of  10   Finals
GeorgiaSimone Rojas  SO   1 2009
McNeese StateIrene Barreiro-Lopez  JR   2 2614
EvansvilleNicole Prauchner  FR   3 1902
Miami (Ohio)Nora Zubillaga  SO   4 2764
Miami (Ohio)Charlotte Roemer  JR   6 2753
VanderbiltJohna Grisik  SO   7 4118
Miss StateTrinity Holland  FR   8 2932

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Arkansas-PinKris-Ann Plummer  SO   1 1147
EvansvilleEilen Brenne  FR   2 1894
Kennesaw StateEmma Ferguson  FR   3 2367
TulaneDanna Diaz  JR   4 3883
Lee (Tenn.)Letlhogonolo Magoro  JR   5 2479
GeorgiaNina Ouellette  SO   6 2002
Illinois StateGrace Erb  FR   7 2259
Georgia TechReagan Mahoney  SO   8 2086



PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 16
2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   6 of  10   Finals...(Event  104   Women 800 Meter Run Unseeded)
TulaneAnna Schadel  FR   2 3904
Georgia TechLottie Chappell  FR   3 2065
Tennessee-MartinMaggie Roy  SO   4 3744
TulaneReese Ragland  SO   5 3900
Tennessee-MartinRita Eimer  JR   6 3735
New OrleansAnna Martin  SR   7 3129
New OrleansIda Danner  FR   8 3125

Section   7 of  10   Finals
New OrleansAgnes Danner  FR   1 3124
UnattachedClara Steer  FR   2 4139
FIUSabrina Gomez  SO   3 1950
Illinois StateColleen Zeibert  FR   4 2295
UnattachedElsa Steer  FR   5 4140
Eastern KentuckyAlex Cundiff  FR   6 1757
FIULisa Adjouadi  JR   7 1932
Southern Miss.Emme Bates  FR   8 3523

Section   8 of  10   Finals
SamfordHarper McGowan  JR   1 3279
UABAlicia Abalos Cervera  SR   2 3939
CincinnatiMadison Conatser  FR   3 1494
UABAriana Felton  FR   4 3951
LipscombAllena Klamorick  JR   5 2535
Georgia TechGrace Crum  FR   6 2069
High PointJillian Thorning  FR   7 2176
Murray StateAinsley Smith  JR   8 3105

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Miami (Ohio)Eve Traficanti  FR   1 2761
EvansvilleNayla Martin  FR   2 1900
TulaneBrianna Kirsch  SO   4 3893
Lee (Tenn.)Mckenna Cavanaugh  SR   5 2465
CumberlandsAshley Terry  JR   6 1666
CincinnatiSavannah Dennison  FR   7 1499
Southern Miss.Kristina Stojanovic  FR   8 3540

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Arkansas StateAbbey Coberly  FR   1 1064
CumberlandsSavannah Hossfeld  SO   2 1645
BellarmineJansen Story  SO   3 1284
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sharon Jerop  SO   4 1568
Eastern MichiganKiera Hansen  JR   5 1822
Eastern MichiganElena Wheeler  JR   6 1853
McNeese StateGrace Sullivan  JR   7 2650
TroyRhema Taylor  FR   8 3827
Cumberland (Tenn.)Hope Britt  SO   9 1564
Southern Miss.Sylvia White  FR   10 3544
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  106   Women 3000 Meter Run Unseeded
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Finals
BelmontKatie Flaherty  SR   1 1333
VanderbiltElla Lambert  JR   2 4123
UABKathleen Schellman  JR   3 3974
LipscombEllie Brewer  SO   4 2527
UCFPenelope Sosa  SO   5 4009
CumberlandsAlina Boshchuk  FR   6 1627
CincinnatiCarmela Henning  SR   7 1506
High PointCharli Montalvo  FR   8 2160
EvansvilleSonja Inzinger  FR   9 1898
Illinois StateMattison Plummer  SO   10 2279
FIUAnia San Roman Lopez  FR   11 1971
Xavier (Ohio)Myla Toole  SO   12 4261
McNeese StateMarta Pascoa  SR   13 2643
Miss StateRamat Jimoh  FR   14 2936
Southern Miss.Erin Phelps  SR   15 3536
AuburnAva McIntosh  FR   16 1198
New OrleansRebecca DeKay  JR   17 3127
AuburnHannah Thuss  JR   18 1211
BelmontBrooke Garter  JR   19 1337

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Tennessee TechHelen Pacurariu-Nagy  JR   1 3719
McNeese StateSorcha Moloney  SR   2 2640
Miss StateMadison Jones  SO   3 2937
FIULaetitia Raoult  FR   4 1970
Miss StateBrooklyn Quanz  FR   5 2946
Ole MissHannah Ielfield  SO   6 3177
AuburnAudrey Dunn  FR   7 1182
AuburnShelby Balding  FR   8 1177
Kennesaw StateMadison Seiler  FR   9 2397
Ole MissAinhoa Brea  SR   10 3163
Southern Miss.Sarah Parnell  SR   11 3535
MissouriKaia Downs  FR   12 3006
Miami (Ohio)Jenna Sayle  SR   13 2756
BellarmineSierra Oesterling  SO   14 1276
Eastern KentuckyLucy Thornton  JR   15 1771
GeorgiaElla Kepple  FR   16 1994
Georgia TechKatie Hamfeldt  SO   17 2081
Ole MissSamantha Ouellette  FR   18 3191
GeorgiaAudrey Knoper  SO   19 1995
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  106   Women 3000 Meter Run Unseeded)
Xavier (Ohio)Eilee Ossont  SO   1 4253
Kennesaw StateRachel Dodsworth  JR   2 2366
Georgia TechKatherine Byrne  JR   3 2062
High PointCarly McNatt  FR   4 2159
CumberlandsElke Wijkmans  JR   5 1670
UABKyra Hayes  SO   6 3957
CumberlandsHeather Durrant  FR   7 1636
High PointElizabeth Ritter  FR   8 2170
TroyLucy Turley  FR   9 3828
Georgia TechAshley Sechrest  JR   10 2093
Georgia TechGrace von Biberstein  FR   11 2097
Georgia TechEllie Moritz  FR   12 2088
AuburnSamantha Rogers  JR   13 1208
Tennessee TechMakaleigh Jessee  FR   14 3711
Eastern KentuckyKaty Chapman  SR   15 1756
Georgia TechRiley Perlakowski  JR   16 2091
Southern Miss.Kendall Drisko  JR   17 3527
GeorgiaBella Cammarota  FR   18 1983

Section   4 of  4   Finals
New OrleansEmma Bourg  FR   1 3121
Tennessee-MartinLydia Tankersley  SO   2 3746
New OrleansIrene Bonanomi  SR   3 3119
CincinnatiJocey Willis  FR   4 1527
New OrleansMichelle Folk  SR   5 3128
UABAnna Behmer  SO   6 3942
Southern IllinoisHannah Meiser  FR   7 3468
Arkansas StateAnna Hunter  SO   8 1074
VanderbiltGia Leone  FR   9 4124
Arkansas StateMaggie Hunter  SO   10 1075
Murray StateBreanna Day  SR   11 3072
EvansvilleSarah Vanderhoof-Dossett  SR   12 1907
Eastern MichiganKayla Muir  JR   13 1835
Miss StateGracie Gibson  JR   14 2931
BelmontBetsy Gordon  JR   15 1338
Murray StateSamantha Tucci  SO   16 3108
Xavier (Ohio)Elena Dimitri  SO   17 4240
Murray StateAllison Wood  SO   18 3112
FIUBarbara Hernandez  FR   19 1953
Tennessee TechLauryn Jackson  SO   20 3710
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  3   Women 400 Meter Dash Seeded
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Murray StateChelby Melvin  JR   3 3088
VanderbiltAllyria McBride  SO   4 4126
UnattachedBrooke Overholt   5 4033
UnattachedArianna Sharpe   6 4036

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Illinois StateSantoria Harris  SR   3 2264
CincinnatiJayda Bushay  SO   4 1489
High PointDae'Nitra Hester  SO   5 2153
Southern IllinoisIaunia Pointer  JR   6 3476

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Tennessee TechAmara Nwajagu  JR   3 3718
MissouriAlicia Burnett  JR   4 2996
Eastern MichiganMakiya Worthy  SR   5 1856
McNeese StateKayla Harrison  SR   6 2630

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Illinois StateNnenna Okpara  SO   3 2278
BellarmineChloe Freilinger  JR   4 1264
Miami (Ohio)Abby Suszek  JR   5 2760
CincinnatiAlicia Thorpe  JR   6 1522
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  4   Women 800 Meter Run Seeded
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Virginia TechHannah Ballowe  SR   1 4147
LipscombKiara Carter  JR   2 2528
TennesseeKa'Myya Haywood  FR   3 3600
Virginia TechLindsey Butler  SR   4 4152
Virginia TechStar Price  JR   5 4175
Murray StateKayla Bell  JR   6 3070
TennesseeJaylee Wingate  FR   7 3638

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Miss StateHayley Ogle  JR   1 2944
TulaneJanae Dean  JR   2 3882
UCFCharlotte Crook  SR   3 3990
UnattachedNicole Buehrle   4 4021
MissouriKelsey Schweizer  SR   5 3026
GeorgiaCharlotte Augenstein  JR   6 1978

Section   3 of  4   Finals
SamfordKatie Keller  SR   1 3272
High PointNikki Frail  JR   2 2149
Miss StateMallory Streetman  SO   3 2951
Kennesaw StateNatalie Cummings  JR   4 2365
Ole MissMadison Hulsey  JR   5 3176
Murray StateAmirr Evans  SR   6 3074

Section   4 of  4   Finals
VanderbiltMackenzie Culpepper  SO   1 4109
VanderbiltNicole Anderson  SR   2 4104
UCFAbigail Stratton  FR   3 4010
Ole MissJocelyn Long  SR   5 3182
TennesseeMaia Stewart  JR   6 3629
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  6   Women 3000 Meter Run Seeded
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Finals
LipscombColbi Borland  JR   1 2526
Virginia TechAva Hassebrock  JR   2 4162
LipscombLydia Miller  JR   3 2545
VanderbiltCaroline Eck  SR   4 4111
UnattachedKatarina Smiljanec   5 4037
LipscombMackenzie Barnett  JR   6 2525
New OrleansAlexandra Weir  SR   7 3132
CincinnatiMaddie Walker  SR   8 1525
Virginia TechLila Waters  FR   9 4187
Ole MissSarah Schiffman  SO   10 3194
Virginia TechElizabeth Coe  FR   11 4154
Illinois StateClaire Fuhlhage  SR   12 2261
BelmontGrace Litzinger  JR   13 1341
ChattanoogaLesley Green  SR   14 1465
MissouriMcKenna Revord  JR   15 3021
VanderbiltJulia Rosenberg  JR   16 4134
VanderbiltEmma Curry  JR   17 4110
UnattachedHannah Eagon   18 4022

Section   2 of  2   Finals
MissouriMikayla Reed  SR   1 3020
MissouriJenna Schwartz  SR   2 3025
Ole MissBeth Arentz  JR   3 3159
Miami (Ohio)Julia Rushing  JR   4 2754
Eastern KentuckySaskia Pingpank  SR   5 1767
High PointBrianna Malone  FR   6 2156
TulanePaula Vaquera  SO   7 3913
MilliganCaitlin Dominy  SR   8 2822
TulaneSophia McNerney  SO   9 3898
VanderbiltCameron Fawcett  JR   10 4113
CincinnatiClaire Curtsinger  SO   11 1497
Georgia TechAbigail Green  SR   12 2080
AuburnHannah Tarwater  SR   13 1210
McNeese StateJeny Barcenas  FR   14 2613
BelmontBrooke Stromsland  JR   15 1353
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  13   Women Long Jump Seeded
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Miami (Ohio)Elle Miller  JR   1 2743
TulanePatricija Ozolina  JR   2 3899
UABAverie Foster  SR   3 3952
FIUFabiola Declet  SR   4 1945
LipscombAnna Richardson  JR   5 2549
VanderbiltLena Gooden  FR   6 4117
Murray StateMeghan Fletcher  SR   7 3075
LipscombJaden Mathews  JR   8 2540
Illinois StateBrittney Oakley  SR   9 2276
Arkansas StateAlexis Taylor  FR   10 1092
Tennessee TechAnya Akili  SR   11 3699
VanderbiltAnaya Webster  FR   12 4143

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
TennesseeAlyssa Raymond  FR   1 3617
Eastern MichiganAntonia Woods  SR   2 1854
Illinois StateAtleigh Hamilton  JR   3 2263
VanderbiltAllyria McBride  SO   4 4126
UnattachedMorgan Talley   5 4039
Murray StateJenna Pauly  SR   6 3096
UnattachedAlix Still   7 4038
Miami (Ohio)Ella Scally  SO   8 2757
CincinnatiNadia Collins  JR   9 1493
UnattachedBeatrice Juskevicuite   10 4025
McNeese StateChelsea Heggar  SO   11 2633
LipscombAislinn McElhaney  SR   12 2541
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  15   Women Shot Put Seeded
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ole MissSkylar Soli  FR   1 3196
Eastern MichiganClaire Allen  FR   2 1808
MissouriReagan Kimrey  FR   3 3013
CincinnatiCourtney Clark  FR   4 1491
BelmontOlivia Moyer  SR   5 1345
Arkansas-PinCornelia Watts  FR   6 1153
FIUMichaelle Valentin  JR   7 1974
Southern IllinoisChristine Nosike  JR   8 3473
Miss StateMeagan Womack  FR   9 2955
FIUJaniya Cesar  FR   10 1943
TroyAbby Grosinske  SR   11 3811
Miami (Ohio)Santornya Ralliford  JR   12 2746
Illinois StateMorgan Wrublik  SR   13 2294
Miss StateTafada Wright  SO   14 2957
McNeese StateJaslyn Russell  SO   15 2648
Cumberland (Tenn.)Daveina Watson  SO   16 1585

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
TroyJoy Edward  SO   1 3807
Arkansas StateNyaluet Diew  FR   2 1067
McNeese StateAshari Jones  JR   3 2636
Eastern MichiganMiranda Cadwell  SR   4 1814
Illinois StateBatya Butler  SR   5 2253
High PointLetizia Marsico  SR   6 2157
BelmontRebekah Stucker  JR   7 1354
VanderbiltGiavonna Meeks  FR   8 4128
BelmontLogan Gray  JR   9 1339
TroyBiniosa Ezukuse  SR   10 3808
MissouriEmily Offenheiser  SR   11 3017
VanderbiltSarah Marvin  SO   12 4125
Ole MissAkaoma Odeluga  FR   13 3190
Arkansas StateMichelle Ogbemudia  JR   14 1086
Arkansas StateSelase Sampram  JR   15 1089
Miss StateJhordyn Stallworth  SR   16 2950
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  101   Women 60 Meter Dash Qualifying
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  7   Preliminaries
Arkansas StateAJ Allen  JR   1 1057
UABHannah Malone  JR   2 3967
Miami (Ohio)Camryn Dunn  SO   3 2728
BelmontEmory Moore  JR   4 1344
UnattachedAlima Kassim  SR   5 4026
Southern Miss.Valencia Watson  FR   6 3542
Cumberland (Tenn.)Kaylin Hewitt  SO   7 1566
TulaneKaia Todd  JR   8 3911

Heat   2 of  7   Preliminaries
New OrleansAryn Pitre  JR   1 3130
VanderbiltLena Gooden  FR   2 4117
TroyHope Igbinoghene  SR   3 3813
Southeastern U.Irmiris Mendez  JR   4 3393
Arkansas-PinLeyone Smith  SO   5 1150
Southern IllinoisKeyAnn Wilson  JR   6 3482
Xavier (Ohio)Mya Gipson  JR   7 4243
UnattachedAlix Still   8 4038

Heat   3 of  7   Preliminaries
CumberlandsJaida Reed  JR   1 1659
VanderbiltElla Escobar  JR   3 4112
LipscombKennedy Miller  SR   4 2544
Miami (Ohio)Ella Scally  SO   5 2757
Tennessee TechBay'Andria Hodges  FR   6 3708
McNeese StateMakayla Heath  SR   7 2632

Heat   4 of  7   Preliminaries
TulaneBella Carroll  FR   1 3880
New OrleansTrinity Bracey  SR   2 3123
Tennessee-MartinJanay Chapman  JR   3 3734
UnattachedBrandee' Johnson   4 4024
McNeese StateLatavia Jack  JR   5 2635
Murray StateAlyssa Williams  SO   6 3111
Tennessee TechKategie Casseus  JR   7 3705

Heat   5 of  7   Preliminaries
Southeastern U.Emily Powelson  FR   1 3396
Miami (Ohio)Chloe Rickson  JR   2 2751
UABHannah Smith  JR   3 3976
VanderbiltHaley Bishop  SR   4 4106
Xavier (Ohio)Laila Hankerson  FR   5 4244
UnattachedBrooke Overholt   6 4033
Southern IllinoisShavell Riley  SR   7 3479
VanderbiltSantana Spearman  SO   8 4138
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Heat   6 of  7   Preliminaries...(Event  101   Women 60 Meter Dash Qualifying)
New OrleansAlimot Alowonle  SO   2 3116
LipscombMakayla Watson  SO   3 2551
Southern Miss.Trinity Flagler  SR   4 3528
Eastern KentuckyJoy Scott  SR   5 1769
Murray StateMadelyn Muller  SO   6 3091
Xavier (Ohio)Akira Johnson  SO   7 4246
Eastern KentuckySohmer Davis  JR   8 1758

Heat   7 of  7   Preliminaries
BelmontChelsea Mitchell  JR   2 1343
Arkansas-PinKalani Vreen  FR   3 1152
CincinnatiKaira Granger  JR   4 1504
McNeese StateKayla Harrison  SR   5 2630
TroyKierra Montgomery  SO   6 3820
Cumberland (Tenn.)Blessing Samuel  FR   7 1582
UnattachedBeatrice Juskevicuite   8 4025



PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 26
2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  108   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Qualifying
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  7   Preliminaries
UABSynai Jones  SO   1 3962
Southern Miss.Jelese Alexander  JR   2 3522
Tennessee TechCayla Johnson  SR   3 3712
Murray StateDarrione Joseph  JR   4 3082
Illinois StateEmilia Ness  SR   5 2275
TulanePatricija Ozolina  JR   6 3899
Southern Miss.Alana Simon  FR   7 3539
TroyKady Schwietz  SO   8 3826

Heat   2 of  7   Preliminaries
Miami (Ohio)Erin Connors  JR   2 2723
Arkansas StateAlexis Taylor  FR   3 1092
Southeastern U.Ar'Briel Scott  FR   4 3400
Murray StateMeghan Fletcher  SR   5 3075
UABTaylor Washington  SO   6 3979
TroyAlejandra Gutierrez Fuente  JR   7 3812
BellarmineJacey Harding  FR   8 1266

Heat   3 of  7   Preliminaries
Arkansas-PinAkili Pleas-Carnie  SR   2 1146
Tennessee-MartinLisha McKenzie  JR   3 3741
Tennessee TechAnya Akili  SR   4 3699
Miami (Ohio)Kayla Walters  SR   5 2763
Lee (Tenn.)Hannah Wright  JR   6 2487
UABKelsey Pacha  FR   7 3972
LipscombAnna Richardson  JR   8 2549

Heat   4 of  7   Preliminaries
UNAT-High PointKarlea Duhon  NA   2 4018
TroyTajah Martin-Palmer  JR   3 3818
New OrleansSarinity Bracey  SR   4 3122
VanderbiltSantana Spearman  SO   5 4138
Illinois StateMacee Rivers  SO   6 2281
BellarmineNaimah Slaughter  JR   7 1282
UABJanessa Duren  FR   8 3947

Heat   5 of  7   Preliminaries
BelmontEmma Garcia Palencia  SR   1 1336
Southeastern U.Chelsee Martino  SR   2 3391
VanderbiltTaylor McKinnon  SO   3 4127
BelmontMichella Diebenow  SR   4 1331
Southeastern U.Irmiris Mendez  JR   6 3393
BelmontIreland Crowther  SR   7 1330
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Heat   6 of  7   Preliminaries...(Event  108   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Qualifying)
Lee (Tenn.)Lily Brown  FR   1 2464
Murray StateAndrea Segovia  SO   2 3103
Murray StateChelby Melvin  JR   3 3088
Eastern MichiganNikol Antoniadi  FR   4 1809
Cumberland (Tenn.)Azriel Chadderson  SO   5 1565
FIUFabiola Declet  SR   6 1945
Eastern MichiganMaleah Scott  JR   7 1845

Heat   7 of  7   Preliminaries
McNeese StateChelsea Heggar  SO   1 2633
TulaneRobyn Larkan  FR   2 3894
Southern IllinoisTrinity Cleaver  SO   3 3460
LipscombBella Jackson  JR   4 2534
VanderbiltFalon Spearman  SO   5 4137
Arkansas-PinArryona Simmons  JR   6 1149
Lee (Tenn.)Sydney White  JR   7 2486
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  11   Women High Jump Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BellarmineNaimah Slaughter  JR   1 1282
Illinois StateCarly Tucker  SR   3 2291
Illinois StateKenzie Klink  JR   4 2269
Murray StateBrooke Probst  SO   5 3097
Murray StateJenna Pauly  SR   6 3096
Eastern MichiganMicah Martin  SO   7 1832
CincinnatiMallory Mullen  FR   8 1518
LipscombBella Jackson  JR   9 2534
Murray StateMeghan Fletcher  SR   10 3075
CincinnatiSpirit Morgan  SO   11 1517
McNeese StateSakari Famous  SR   12 2622
CincinnatiAnnika Kinley  JR   13 1512
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  12   Women Pole Vault Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern MichiganMaura Lane  SR   1 1829
Miami (Ohio)Mia Boule  FR   2 2718
FIULuciana Gomez-Iriondo  FR   3 1951
TennesseeCaroline Weems  FR   4 3636
TennesseeKendall Ford  SO   5 3596
TennesseeEllison Colarossi  JR   6 3591
Illinois StateWindsor Roberts  JR   8 2282
BelmontTyra Finkeldey  SR   9 1332
FIUNicole Janse Van Rensburg  JR   10 1955
TulaneKarlijn Schouten  SR   11 3906
CincinnatiAbby Knouff  JR   12 1513
UnattachedJill Marois   13 4028
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  215   Women Shot Put Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
VanderbiltSarah Omoregie  SR   1 4132
Ole MissMensi Stiff  FR   2 3197
UnattachedJessica Ramsey   3 4034
Ole MissJasmine Mitchell  SR   4 3189
UnattachedLatavia Maines   5 4027
UnattachedA'veun Moore-Jones   6 4030
VanderbiltVeronica Fraley  SR   7 4114
UnattachedDivine Oladepo   8 4031
Ole MissJalani Davis  SR   9 3164
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  16   Women Weight Throw Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BelmontRebekah Stucker  JR   1 1354
Arkansas StateMichelle Ogbemudia  JR   2 1086
FIUMichaelle Valentin  JR   3 1974
VanderbiltGiavonna Meeks  FR   4 4128
Virginia TechSara Killinen  JR   5 4168
Ole MissJasmine Mitchell  SR   6 3189
Ole MissJalani Davis  SR   7 3164
UnattachedSade Olatoye   8 4032
NYACJaneah Stewart   9 3156
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  111   Women High Jump Open
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)N'Dia Metcalf  SR   1 1573
Cumberland (Tenn.)Grace Riddle  SO   2 1580
Cumberland (Tenn.)Azriel Chadderson  SO   3 1565
Cumberland (Tenn.)Blessing Samuel  FR   4 1582
UABKelsey Pacha  FR   5 3972
UABKira Taylor  FR   6 3977
TulaneSofie Groeninger  FR   7 3891
UNAT-High PointKarlea Duhon  NA   8 4018
Miami (Ohio)Ella Garvin  FR   9 2733
BelmontMcKenna Prouty  JR   10 1347
VanderbiltRowan Houston  FR   11 4120
TulaneLaura Fodor  SO   12 3888
Miami (Ohio)Abbi Deisch  JR   13 2726
Southern Miss.Jelese Alexander  JR   14 3522
FIUAnouk Victor  SO   15 1975
UABOlivia Beard  JR   16 3941
TroyKady Schwietz  SO   17 3826
Murray StateDiamonasia Taylor  FR   18 3106
McNeese StateZur'Najah Poullard  SR   19 2645
Tennessee TechAlly Beneke  FR   20 3701
UABNia Hill  SR   21 3958
Tennessee TechMadison Johnson  FR   22 3714
Eastern MichiganNatalie Buratczuk  SO   23 1812
Illinois StateKiley Sanders  SR   24 2283
FIUArielle Ho  JR   25 1954
VanderbiltMadison Murray  SR   26 4131
LipscombAnna Richardson  JR   27 2549
Tennessee TechKendall Medders  SR   28 3717
TulanePatricija Ozolina  JR   29 3899
Southern Miss.Alana Simon  FR   30 3539
Miami (Ohio)Elle Miller  JR   31 2743
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  113   Women Long Jump Open
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Southern Miss.Jelese Alexander  JR   1 3522
UABMikayla Williams  FR   2 3980
Southeastern U.Emily Powelson  FR   3 3396
BelmontIreland Crowther  SR   4 1330
Eastern MichiganMaleah Scott  JR   5 1845
Eastern MichiganNene Garner  FR   6 1819
Tennessee TechMattie Bush  FR   7 3704
BellarmineAmeila Svidal  FR   8 1285
BelmontChelsea Mitchell  JR   9 1343
Southern Miss.Alana Simon  FR   10 3539
UABLoren Johnson  SR   11 3961
FIUDanielle Mcgonigle  FR   12 1967
Miami (Ohio)Chloe Rickson  JR   13 2751
Murray StateDiamonasia Taylor  FR   14 3106
TroyHope Igbinoghene  SR   15 3813
BelmontEmma Garcia Palencia  SR   16 1336

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
LipscombLucy Litwin  SO   1 2538
Tennessee-MartinHolly Henderson  SO   2 3738
TulaneSofie Groeninger  FR   3 3891
Murray StateKylie Gormann  SO   4 3076
TulaneKaia Todd  JR   6 3911
Illinois StateGracie Jessup  JR   7 2267
TroyKady Schwietz  SO   8 3826
CincinnatiCamiyah James  JR   10 1509
Murray StateAndrea Segovia  SO   11 3103
TroyAlejandra Gutierrez Fuente  JR   12 3812
BellarmineNaimah Slaughter  JR   13 1282
Eastern MichiganNyla Joseph-Guevara  JR   14 1827
Tennessee TechSidnee Stanton  SO   15 3722
TulaneLaura Fodor  SO   16 3888
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  115   Women Shot Put Open
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sophiat Omizi  JR   1 1577
VanderbiltMadison Murray  SR   2 4131
Illinois StateCaleigh O'Flaherty  JR   3 2277
New OrleansChristina Davis  FR   4 3126
Murray StateJenna Pauly  SR   5 3096
TulaneAlyssa Dismuke  SO   6 3884
Murray StateAndrea Segovia  SO   7 3103
Southern IllinoisKatee Swope  FR   8 3480
Southern IllinoisRuth Oliveros-Gallardo  FR   9 3474
TulaneNorah Bice  JR   10 3878
Arkansas StateLiya Guy  FR   11 1070

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Miami (Ohio)Jessica Rhodes  FR   1 2749
Tennessee TechCayla Johnson  SR   2 3712
TulaneBella Gonzalez  SO   3 3889
LipscombAnna Richardson  JR   4 2549
UNAT-High PointKarlea Duhon  NA   5 4018
FIUTyniece Barclay  FR   6 1935
CincinnatiSydney Foglesong  FR   7 1503
Arkansas-PinAriyonna Edmond  FR   8 1136
BelmontKierstin Roy  FR   9 1350
UnattachedKosi Umerah   10 4040
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  116   Women Weight Throw Open
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
MissouriReagan Kimrey  FR   1 3013
Miss StateMeagan Womack  FR   2 2955
High PointLetizia Marsico  SR   3 2157
Southern IllinoisChristine Nosike  JR   4 3473
Arkansas-PinCornelia Watts  FR   5 1153
McNeese StateJaslyn Russell  SO   6 2648
Eastern MichiganAleah Johnson  SO   7 1825
Eastern MichiganIsabella Brent  JR   8 1810
Arkansas-PinLyric Love  JR   9 1140
Ole MissNaomi Woolfolk  FR   10 3201
TroyBrooke Burns  JR   11 3801
Arkansas StateNyaluet Diew  FR   12 1067
Illinois StateMorgan Wrublik  SR   13 2294
TroyLeah Kennedy  SR   14 3816
MissouriAmes Burton  SO   15 2997
Eastern KentuckySenda Garma  FR   16 1761

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
TroyBiniosa Ezukuse  SR   1 3808
Miami (Ohio)Ella Rigel  JR   2 2752
Miami (Ohio)Addison Hoover  SR   3 2736
FIUFabrienne Foster  SO   4 1948
Ole MissAkaoma Odeluga  FR   5 3190
Miss StateTafada Wright  SO   6 2957
McNeese StateMariah Lee  SR   7 2638
MissouriPetra Gombas  SO   8 3009
Eastern MichiganMiranda Cadwell  SR   9 1814
FIUElizabeth Alfred  JR   10 1933
CincinnatiHannah Jackson  SR   11 1508
BelmontLogan Gray  JR   12 1339
UnattachedKosi Umerah   13 4040
Ole MissSkylar Soli  FR   14 3196
Virginia TechBarbora Stejfova  SO   15 4181
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  15   Finals
Southeastern U.Joseph Taylor  SR   3 3447
High PointA'lajuwan Robinson  SR   4 2231
Southeastern U.Cameron Alamia  FR   5 3406
Southeastern U.James Williamson III  JR   6 3451

Section   2 of  15   Finals
Southern IllinoisJeremiah Hamilton  JR   3 3498
SamfordCagan Campbell  SR   4 3297
BotswanaLee Eppie  SR   5 1428
McNeese StateJalon White  SR   6 2693

Section   3 of  15   Finals
Illinois StateEnyinnaya Nwagwu  SO   3 2321
Southeastern U.Davien Worrels  JR   4 3452
Southern IllinoisXavier Preston  SO   5 3509
Southern IllinoisChristian Donatelli  JR   6 3493

Section   4 of  15   Finals
Arkansas-PinRoss Walrond  SO   3 1172
TennesseeKiland Harrison  FR   4 3666
Miami (Ohio)Leo Bouldin  JR   5 2769
TroyTydreke Thomas  SO   6 3871

Section   5 of  15   Finals
CumberlandsKerrington Eubanks  SO   3 1696
UnattachedDevonte Fletcher   4 4062
Illinois StateMichael Marrs  JR   5 2318
UnattachedJohnquiez Guerrier  FR   6 4070

Section   6 of  15   Finals
CumberlandsRyan Long  JR   3 1718
BelmontJayce Gray  FR   4 1373
UnattachedBrandon Harris   5 4074
Eastern KentuckyJake Welch  SO   6 1807

Section   7 of  15   Finals
Arkansas StateMehki Hoo  FR   2 1111
Miami (Ohio)Julian Wagner  JR   3 2809
Arkansas StateSpencer Taylor  FR   4 1129
BelmontJayden Gray  SO   5 1374
Xavier (Ohio)Joe Pierro  FR   6 4286

Section   8 of  15   Finals
McNeese StateKalen Beavers  FR   2 2659
Tennessee-MartinSamir Smith  SO   3 3770
MissouriSteven Marks  JR   4 3046
UnattachedJoshua Goffe  FR   5 4066
Southeastern U.Malik Blunt  SO   6 3408

Section   9 of  15   Finals
Miss StateCruz Oguz  FR   2 2981
EvansvilleRaymond Felton III  FR   3 1914
Eastern MichiganGeorge Gage  JR   4 1867
Tennessee-MartinJa'Kobe Ward  SO   5 3774
UnattachedRyan Jones  JR   6 4078
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   10 of  15   Finals...(Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash)
BelmontDailin Siggers  SO   2 1390
New OrleansDarryl George Jr.  FR   3 3144
CumberlandsIloba Godspower  FR   4 1701
MilliganKeith Fletcher  SR   5 2867
Tennessee-MartinKhalid White  JR   6 3776

Section   11 of  15   Finals
BellarmineCarter Olmsted  FR   2 1314
LipscombJoe Kennedy  FR   3 2567
BelmontTezz Dozier  FR   4 1369
Xavier (Ohio)Sean Beam  JR   5 4269
CumberlandsMatthew Chavers  SR   6 1683

Section   12 of  15   Finals
TroyJasai Taylor  SO   2 3870
Southern Miss.Warren Wiliams  SR   3 3577
LipscombAveion Hayes  FR   4 2561
BellarmineIke Boling  SR   5 1292
TennesseeAvaunt Ortiz  FR   6 3684

Section   13 of  15   Finals
Eastern KentuckyTye Stevens  FR   1 1801
BellarmineZander Hooten  SO   2 1305
High PointKelly Bell  FR   3 2182
CapitalDaniel McCormack  SR   4 1446
BelmontAustin Belle  FR   5 1361
MissouriMarc Poland  JR   6 3052

Section   14 of  15   Finals
Illinois StateCade Ward  SO   1 2348
Southern Miss.Neal Jones  FR   2 3562
High PointIsaiah Muse  SO   3 2224
High PointMarquis Belle  FR   4 2183
CapitalDom Glenn  JR   5 1436
TroyChristian Buzzard  FR   6 3842

Section   15 of  15   Finals
Eastern KentuckyBrandon Snell  FR   1 1799
Cumberland (Tenn.)Priest Kier  SO   2 1600
New OrleansKelton Brookins  FR   3 3138
McNeese StateKoen Beavers  FR   4 2660
TroyEvan Brown  FR   5 3841
New OrleansMadonna Favour  FR   6 3142
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  37   Men 600 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Virginia TechChristian Jackson  SO   1 4213
Illinois StateGarrett Slack  SO   2 2335
VenezuelaJose Penalver   3 4146
Virginia TechNicholas Plant  SO   4 4225
BellarmineJackson Gordon  SO   5 1300
SOVA TCBen Nagel   6 3579

Section   2 of  7   Finals
TroyChance Armstrong  SR   1 3834
Miss StateBen Murray  FR   2 2979
Southern Miss.Mar'Ques McCray  SR   3 3565
Virginia TechDylan DeCambre  FR   4 4201
Cumberland (Tenn.)Jhonatan Rodriquez Osorno  FR   5 1614

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Lucas Phillips  SO   1 1611
Miss StateOmari Hammond  SR   2 2972
High PointReilly Mazzetti  JR   3 2213
CincinnatiJack Barchet  SR   4 1532
CumberlandsVictor Carpeggiani  FR   5 1682
Miami (Ohio)Vincenzo Matarazzo  FR   6 2785

Section   4 of  7   Finals
TroyMario Tullis  SR   1 3872
High PointAidan Soto  SO   2 2236
TroyMartin Bouldo  SR   3 3839
Arkansas-PinRyan Longmire  JR   4 1163
TroyDwight Mason  SR   5 3853
Tennessee-MartinMaluke Cluver  SO   6 3753

Section   5 of  7   Finals
McNeese StateColby Trahan  SO   1 2692
Miss StateCurt Carman  SO   2 2965
Southeastern U.James Turner  SO   3 3448
Illinois StateSam Atkinson  FR   4 2297
CincinnatiDavid Endres  SR   5 1536
Illinois StateJulian Head  JR   6 2308

Section   6 of  7   Finals
LipscombTJ Jones  FR   1 2565
Eastern KentuckyLiam Kaune  SR   2 1789
Eastern KentuckyAidan Herman  FR   3 1784
CumberlandsClay Hogue  SO   4 1705
McNeese StateSullivan Hanna  FR   5 2671
CumberlandsAndrew (AJ) Barker  SO   6 1679

Section   7 of  7   Finals
McNeese StateObied Mohamed  SO   1 2685
LipscombNathan Wallace  SO   2 2581
BelmontDaniel Ahearn  FR   3 1360
LipscombTrey Haralson  SO   4 2560
CumberlandsAndrew Yeary  FR   5 1751
CumberlandsReed Richardson  FR   6 1735
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  25   Men 1 Mile Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  8   Finals
UnattachedEvan Thornton-Sherman   1 4101
TulaneIllia Kunin  JR   2 3927
AuburnNickson Chebii  FR   3 1222
UnattachedJason Bowers  SO   4 4052
TennesseeCanaan Anderson  SR   5 3642
TennesseeDalton Hengst  SR   6 3668
Ole MissGabe Scales  SO   7 3237
AuburnMax Hardin  FR   8 1228
UnattachedCharles Harders   9 4073
TennesseeChristopher Cherry  JR   10 3658
UnattachedIan Shanklin   11 4095

Section   2 of  8   Finals
TennesseeJacob Lewis  SR   1 3673
BelmontCarter Cheeseman  JR   2 1365
LipscombJames Schmidt  SO   3 2577
Virginia TechEthan Mills  JR   4 4220
LipscombBrady Johnson  SR   5 2564
Eastern KentuckyPedro Garcia- Palencia  SR   6 1783
MissouriDavis Helmerich  JR   7 3041
AuburnCooper Atkins  JR   8 1218
LipscombNick Regas  SR   9 2574
MissouriAngus Beer  JR   10 3029

Section   3 of  8   Finals
GeorgiaZack Truitt  JR   1 2054
CincinnatiSeth Elking  SO   2 1535
CincinnatiGianni Allwein  FR   3 1530
UnattachedWill Conway  SR   4 4056
UnattachedEvan Guzman  JR   5 4071
Ole MissChase Rose  SO   7 3236
UNAT-Lee (Tenn.)Roberto Fajardo  NA   8 4020
CumberlandsLuca Santorum  FR   9 1738
MissouriJack Forer  FR   10 3035
MissouriColby Revord  FR   11 3055
MissouriJack Warner  JR   12 3064

Section   4 of  8   Finals
BellarmineNolan Hester  JR   1 1303
CumberlandsHauke Trost  FR   2 1746
Eastern MichiganLinus Vennemann  SR   3 1890
GeorgiaWesley John  SR   4 2035
MilliganWill Stockley  SR   5 2906
TennesseeDawson Welch  FR   6 3697
UnattachedMyles Stoots  SR   7 4100
Ole MissLanden McNair  FR   8 3228
High PointJason Thomson  JR   9 2244
MissouriEthan Lee  SO   10 3045
TulaneAlan Deogracias  SR   11 3921
Georgia TechChris Cherono  JR   12 2116
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   5 of  8   Finals...(Event  25   Men 1 Mile Run)
UnattachedBrady Bliven  FR   1 4051
UnattachedParker Dewey  SR   2 4059
Ole MissConnor Henson  FR   3 3221
Arkansas StateRyan Parson  SR   4 1125
Southern IllinoisEthan Senti  SR   5 3513
Ole MissAidan Hodge  FR   6 3223
Miami (Ohio)Jack Klein  FR   7 2781
McNeese StateOmer El-Fadl  JR   8 2665
GeorgiaRyan Olree  FR   9 2046
Illinois StateAndrew Englert  SR   10 2307
GeorgiaSumner Kirsch  FR   11 2038
GeorgiaJohn Jessup  FR   12 2034

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Eastern MichiganSam Peterson  SO   1 1883
Miami (Ohio)Chris Perkins  FR   2 2790
UnattachedMichael Skora  FR   3 4096
Bethel (Tenn.)Joseph Skoog  SR   5 1422
Miami (Ohio)Conall McGinness  JR   6 2786
LipscombDaniel Winkelman  FR   7 2583
Tennessee-MartinHudson Hall  SO   8 3757
Illinois StateEthan Reynoso  FR   9 2330
High PointGraham Ferguson  JR   10 2199
Eastern MichiganGrant Sweningson  SO   11 1888
Cosey EliteColin Eckerman  SR   12 1561

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Xavier (Ohio)Zach Avenel  SO   1 4268
Arkansas StateJacob Lawrence  JR   2 1117
MissouriJohnny Martin  SO   3 3047
UnattachedJackson Scruggs  FR   4 4094
New OrleansCade Litolff  SR   5 3147
EvansvilleRafael Rodriguez  FR   6 1929
CincinnatiColin Smith  SR   7 1554
Southern IllinoisVincent Van Eck  JR   8 3518
UnattachedHall Grifith  SO   9 4069
Xavier (Ohio)Christopher Lucas  SO   10 4279
BellarmineAlex Hooten  SO   11 1304
ChattanoogaAaron Isbell  SR   12 1479
Illinois StateYusuf Baig  FR   13 2298
New OrleansMason Appleton  SO   14 3135
Eastern KentuckyDalton Lesher  SO   15 1791
Kennesaw StateJoseph Mines  SO   16 2444
Tennessee-MartinBrady Millikin  SO   17 3764
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   8 of  8   Finals...(Event  25   Men 1 Mile Run)
New OrleansBaptiste Depril-Dupre  SR   1 3141
Ole MissStone Smith  FR   2 3239
Xavier (Ohio)Aiden Amshoff  SO   3 4266
BelmontGavin Morrow  JR   5 1384
Tennessee-MartinAngus Monro  FR   6 3765
EvansvilleAdam Oulgout  JR   7 1926
BelmontReuben MacDonald  FR   8 1382
BelmontZach Brill  SO   9 1363
New OrleansAlex Soileau  SR   10 3154
Kennesaw StateDillon Berger  FR   11 2415
Arkansas StateBenny Brenneman  FR   12 1097
BelmontJoel Wolf  JR   13 1394
UnattachedDavid Song  SO   14 4098
Miss StateGram Russell  JR   15 2985
Austin PeayJacob Schweigardt  FR   16 1255
Southern Miss.Jaden Gray  FR   17 3559
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  27   Men 5000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UnattachedAaron Gilliam   1 4065
Bethel (Tenn.)Joseph Skoog  SR   2 1422
Texas A&M-CCDennis Kipngeno  SR   3 3793
South AlabamaTeagan Flanagan  SR   4 3346
LipscombJames Schmidt  SO   5 2577
UnattachedJake Liebert  SR   6 4082
UnattachedJake Bertelsen   7 4048
Miami (Ohio)Mhalicki Bronson  JR   8 2770
LipscombScott McKenzie  JR   9 2570
Miami (Ohio)Max Polak  JR   10 2791
Virginia TechAlec Fleming  SR   11 4205
South AlabamaSacha Perrier  SR   12 3362
BellarminePaul Stamm  JR   13 1320
TulanePaul Pam  FR   14 3930
CumberlandsDennis Kipkurui  FR   15 1712
UnattachedRyan Pehlman  SR   16 4091
High PointHunter Steinau  JR   17 2238
Texas A&M-CCEnock Kimutai  JR   18 3792
LipscombBraedon Palmer  JR   19 2572

Section   2 of  3   Finals
UnattachedBobby Ganser  SO   1 4064
UnattachedWyatt Houchens  FR   2 4077
UnattachedBrendan Gomez  FR   3 4067
UnattachedJonah Bird  SR   4 4049
UnattachedBrody Chapman  FR   5 4055
UnattachedThomas Ashby  FR   6 4043
BellarmineChase Atkins  SO   7 1288
MilliganAaron Jones  SR   8 2882
Virginia TechArnav Tikhe  SO   9 4233
Miami (Ohio)Nate Price  JR   10 2793
BellarmineNick Lewis  JR   11 1308
Xavier (Ohio)Will Russell  FR   12 4287
Miami (Ohio)Patrick Wills  SO   13 2811
Eastern KentuckyGriffin Staude  JR   14 1800
High PointIan Miller  SR   15 2215
Xavier (Ohio)Trevor Nolan  JR   16 4283
LipscombBen Butcher  JR   17 2557
Eastern KentuckyEvan Jarold  SO   18 1786
Kennesaw StateGrant Crabtree  JR   19 2420
Georgia TechDevin Wade  SO   20 2139
BelmontDrew Brill  FR   21 1362
GeorgiaEthan Nordman  SO   22 2045
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  27   Men 5000 Meter Run)
LipscombAJ Goecker  SR   1 2559
SamfordWilliam Jordan  SO   2 3311
SamfordAndrew McGinnis  SO   3 3319
GeorgiaDiego Santiago-Cardona  FR   4 2053
CumberlandsNoah Loser  FR   5 1719
GeorgiaDavis Potts  SO   6 2048
CumberlandsLudovico Vaccari  SO   7 1747
Georgia TechEthan Curnow  SO   8 2118
Virginia TechGarrett Winter  FR   10 4236
Xavier (Ohio)Jackson Triplett  SO   11 4289
TulaneJuan Giron  FR   12 3923
Georgia TechJean-Lou Pare  JR   13 2130
Illinois StateJeff Luka  FR   14 2316
Miami (Ohio)Johnny Sayle  JR   15 2799
TulaneMason Wong  SR   16 3938
BelmontNoah Epker  SO   17 1370
Arkansas StateMatthew Dunsworth  FR   18 1103
UnattachedZach Hodges  JR   19 4076
Arkansas StateEzekiel McCain  SO   20 1121
Arkansas-PinInertia Mugethi  FR   21 1166
Arkansas-PinTerrance Johnson  JR   22 1160
Austin PeayRobert Fitzgerald  SR   23 1253
GeorgiaConner Rutherford  FR   24 2052
GeorgiaLuke Kalarickal  FR   25 2037
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  30   Men Distance Medley
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)   1  

1) #2508 Ryan Lovelace SO 2) #2511 Nokia Masengu SR 3) #2506 Titus Lagat SR 4) #2499 Jacob Hatcher JR
5) #2519 Justin Steele SR 6) #2492 Stephen Clark SO

Lipscomb   2  
1) #2559 AJ Goecker SR 2) #2565 TJ Jones FR 3) #2574 Nick Regas SR 4) #2560 Trey Haralson SO
5) #2583 Daniel Winkelman FR 6) #2581 Nathan Wallace SO 7) #2568 Cole Kimmel SO 8) #2573 Michael Polizzi FR

High Point   3  
1) #2213 Reilly Mazzetti JR 2) #2199 Graham Ferguson JR 3) #2183 Marquis Belle FR 4) #2244 Jason Thomson JR
5) #2236 Aidan Soto SO

Tennessee-Martin   4  
1) #3764 Brady Millikin SO 2) #3753 Maluke Cluver SO 3) #3765 Angus Monro FR 4) #3757 Hudson Hall SO
5) #3773 David Stukey FR 6) #3769 Sam Shuman JR 7) #3750 John Collin Askew JR

Alabama-Huntsville   5  
1) #1026 Nathan Knox JR 2) #1018 Michael Gizzi JR 3) #1011 Weston Ellison FR 4) #1055 Sam Wilhelm JR
5) #1045 Chris Thomas FR

Cumberlands   6  
1) #1736 Caleb Rigney JR 2) #1746 Hauke Trost FR 3) #1738 Luca Santorum FR 4) #1701 Iloba Godspower FR
5) #1682 Victor Carpeggiani FR 6) #1680 Gustav Bendsen FR 7) #1751 Andrew Yeary FR 8) #1748 Deiron White SO
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  32   Men Pole Vault
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Miss StateGabriel Dupuis  FR   1 2967
BelmontAndrew Steinhart  SO   2 1391
Cumberland (Tenn.)Renaldo Savoury  SR   3 1615
BelmontAidan Dinsbeer  SR   4 1368
Miss StateNolan Krol  SR   5 2976
BelmontTrey Collins  JR   6 1366
Miss StateBraxton Sanford  JR   7 2986
Illinois StateAriel Atias  SR   8 2296
Illinois StateEvan Pickard  JR   9 2325
BelmontPayton Culp  SO   10 1367
Miss StateAaron Fortenberry  JR   11 2969
Illinois StateCharles Cruse  SO   12 2304
Eastern MichiganJacob Niedzwiecki  SO   13 1882
UnattachedCade Gray  SO   14 4068
UnattachedEvan Puckett  JR   15 4092
UnattachedMichael Cyphers   16 4057
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  34   Men Triple Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southeastern U.Isaiah Burns  SO   1 3409
Southeastern U.Djerry Cajuste  FR   2 3410
CincinnatiJoel Addo  SO   3 1529
Eastern KentuckyJavon Adams  SO   4 1774
Arkansas StateWill Hart  JR   5 1110
Southern Miss.Clemon Jimerson  FR   6 3561
Southern IllinoisCaleb Carter  SR   7 3489
Southern Miss.Maximus Littleton  FR   8 3563
Arkansas StateMatthew Williams  JR   9 1132
Southern IllinoisDasani Edward  SR   10 3494
Southern Miss.Phearthur Edwards  SR   11 3556
Eastern KentuckySamuel Carter  SR   12 1779
Southern IllinoisDarius Fuller  JR   13 3495
Eastern MichiganEric Haddock Jr.  SR   14 1869
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  136   Men Weight Throw
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Southern IllinoisXavier Moore  FR   1 3506
Southern IllinoisSercye Haynes  FR   2 3499
Arkansas StateChris Boyd  FR   3 1096
Miss StateRoury McCloyen  FR   4 2978
High PointTimon Edelen  SR   5 2195
Illinois StateAnthony Smith  SO   6 2336
McNeese StateAbner Johnson  JR   7 2672
BelmontRobert Joseph  JR   8 1377
BelmontJackson Grant  JR   9 1372
Southeastern U.Kyle Manuel  SR   10 3433
EvansvilleJaden Hayes  SR   11 1916
Illinois StatePayton Taylor  SR   12 2344
McNeese StateMarcus Francis  JR   13 2668
Southern Miss.Piers Cameron  SO   14 3550

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Southern Miss.Kaya Ludgood  SR   1 3564
EvansvilleZach Dove  SR   2 1913
Southern IllinoisDallas Hodge  FR   3 3500
UnattachedRyan Smith   4 4097
Ole MissJoseph Lanham  SR   5 3226
MissouriGarik Pozecki  FR   6 3054
Arkansas StateNoa Isaia  FR   7 1112
McNeese StateTyler Challis  JR   8 2663
Southern Miss.Connor Mozee  FR   9 3566
CincinnatiNoah Thomas  SR   10 1557
Eastern MichiganJake McEachern  FR   11 1879
CincinnatiOliver Mayer  FR   12 1550
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  123   Men 400 Meter Dash Unseeded
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Tennessee-MartinKhalid White  JR   2 3776
UnattachedDevonte Fletcher   3 4062
BelmontAustin Belle  FR   4 1361
Southern Miss.Javel Fullerton  SO   5 3558
TennesseeAvaunt Ortiz  FR   6 3684

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Tennessee-MartinSamir Smith  SO   2 3770
McNeese StateJaden Powell  JR   3 2689
Miami (Ohio)Leo Bouldin  JR   4 2769
CumberlandsIloba Godspower  FR   5 1701
Xavier (Ohio)Brock Harris  FR   6 4275

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Southeastern U.James Turner  SO   3 3448
CapitalDaniel McCormack  SR   4 1446
Southern IllinoisJeremiah Hamilton  JR   5 3498
Tennessee-MartinJohn Collin Askew  JR   6 3750

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Southern Miss.Jacoby Tanner  JR   3 3571
High PointIsaiah Muse  SO   4 2224
CincinnatiMichal Haidelmeier  FR   5 1542
Illinois StateCaleb-Emmanuel Lerus  JR   6 2314

Section   5 of  10   Finals
TroyChristian Buzzard  FR   2 3842
UnattachedJoshua Goffe  FR   3 4066
New OrleansDarryl George Jr.  FR   4 3144
MissouriMarc Poland  JR   5 3052
Arkansas StateHandre Jonker  SR   6 1115

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Southern IllinoisNikyan Hodge  FR   2 3501
Miami (Ohio)Micah Schuster  FR   3 2802
Xavier (Ohio)Mick Clines  JR   4 4272
CincinnatiCamden Beatty  SO   5 1533
High PointKelly Bell  FR   6 2182

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Eastern KentuckyTye Stevens  FR   2 1801
BelmontMorgan Lewis  FR   3 1380
CincinnatiBrandon Bonsu  SR   4 1534
UnattachedDarryll Oliver   5 4088
Southeastern U.Malik Blunt  SO   6 3408

Section   8 of  10   Finals
New OrleansBaptiste Depril-Dupre  SR   2 3141
BelmontRodney Bryant  FR   3 1364
Miami (Ohio)Joey Valeski  FR   4 2805
Eastern MichiganJosh Flake  SO   5 1865
TroyJasai Taylor  SO   6 3870
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   9 of  10   Finals...(Event  123   Men 400 Meter Dash Unseeded)
Miss StateRivers Godwin  FR   2 2970
Southern IllinoisMarius Coleman  FR   3 3491
Arkansas-PinChristopher Coleman  FR   4 1157
New OrleansKelton Brookins  FR   5 3138
CumberlandsLonnell Johnson  JR   6 1707

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Eastern KentuckyBrandon Snell  FR   2 1799
LipscombNathan Wallace  SO   3 2581
Arkansas StateJeremiah Green  JR   4 1109
Eastern MichiganCason Doolitte  FR   5 1864
Xavier (Ohio)Edvards Kamaruts  FR   6 4277
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  124   Men 800 Meter Run Unseeded
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Texas A&M-CCEmil Hajjaj  SO   1 3788
CincinnatiGianni Allwein  FR   2 1530
SamfordZephaniah Carico-McLennan  SO   3 3298
UnattachedJulian Carter II  SR   4 4054
Eastern MichiganLinus Vennemann  SR   5 1890
McNeese StateAlex Martin  FR   6 2683
TennesseeKameron Helmlinger  SR   8 3667
TennesseeAdam Snoke  FR   9 3695

Section   2 of  11   Finals
GeorgiaZack Truitt  JR   1 2054
Illinois StateGarrett Slack  SO   2 2335
UnattachedBrady Bliven  FR   3 4051
Eastern MichiganLachlan Cornelius  FR   4 1862
MissouriJohnny Martin  SO   5 3047
SamfordHarrison Siegel  SR   6 3328
UnattachedParker Dewey  SR   7 4059

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Miss StateOmari Hammond  SR   1 2972
High PointGraham Ferguson  JR   2 2199
CumberlandsHauke Trost  FR   3 1746
UnattachedConner Overly  JR   4 4089
AuburnDavis Plowden  SO   5 1241
CumberlandsVictor Carpeggiani  FR   6 1682
UnattachedMichael Skora  FR   7 4096
TennesseeCarter Knox  FR   8 3671

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Miami (Ohio)Vincenzo Matarazzo  FR   1 2785
MissouriColby Revord  FR   2 3055
BelmontJoel Wolf  JR   3 1394
Arkansas-PinRyan Longmire  JR   4 1163
Eastern MichiganTyler Dailey  FR   5 1863
TulaneZander Dunbar  SO   6 3922
EvansvilleCedrik Flipo  FR   7 1915
TroyChance Armstrong  SR   8 3834

Section   5 of  11   Finals
BelmontKevin Vanderkolk  JR   1 1393
Xavier (Ohio)Zach Avenel  SO   2 4268
UnattachedJackson Scruggs  FR   3 4094
LipscombSaxon Brown  SO   5 2556
LipscombMichael Polizzi  FR   6 2573
TulaneJalen St. Fort  SO   7 3936
McNeese StateFilippo Squassina  JR   8 2690
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   6 of  11   Finals...(Event  124   Men 800 Meter Run Unseeded)
Eastern MichiganBrady Messer  SO   1 1881
MissouriEthan Lee  SO   2 3045
UnattachedVance Jones  SO   3 4080
Arkansas-PinRio Williams  SR   4 1173
UnattachedKaden Mendenhall   5 4086
Southern Miss.Kelvin Chiku  SO   6 3551
Illinois StateJulian Head  JR   7 2308
Xavier (Ohio)Christopher Lucas  SO   8 4279

Section   7 of  11   Finals
UnattachedDarryll Oliver   1 4088
Tennessee-MartinHawken Foote  JR   2 3755
Miss StateBen Murray  FR   3 2979
EvansvilleAlvaro Monfort  FR   4 1921
TroyMartin Bouldo  SR   5 3839
Kennesaw StateJoseph Mines  SO   6 2444
EvansvilleRafael Rodriguez  FR   7 1929
High PointReilly Mazzetti  JR   8 2213

Section   8 of  11   Finals
New OrleansCade Litolff  SR   1 3147
Xavier (Ohio)Aiden Amshoff  SO   2 4266
High PointAidan Soto  SO   3 2236
Arkansas StateRyan Parson  SR   4 1125
McNeese StateAbdullah Elkhair  SO   5 2666
New OrleansChristian Francisco  JR   6 3143
Cumberland (Tenn.)Tahmar Upshaw  SO   7 1620
Southern Miss.Mar'Ques McCray  SR   8 3565

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Illinois StateSam Atkinson  FR   1 2297
TulaneCharlie Henne  FR   2 3925
Kennesaw StateDillon Berger  FR   3 2415
Eastern KentuckyLiam Kaune  SR   4 1789
GeorgiaJohn Jessup  FR   5 2034
Tennessee-MartinHudson Hall  SO   6 3757
TroyDwight Mason  SR   7 3853
TulaneSam Cohen  FR   8 3919

Section   10 of  11   Finals
TroyMario Tullis  SR   1 3872
Meridian CCAvante Mackey  SO   2 2710
Eastern KentuckyAidan Herman  FR   3 1784
Miss StateCurt Carman  SO   4 2965
Tennessee-MartinDavid Stukey  FR   5 3773
GeorgiaSumner Kirsch  FR   6 2038
Arkansas StateAndrew Mason  SO   7 1119
BelmontDaniel Ahearn  FR   8 1360
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   11 of  11   Finals...(Event  124   Men 800 Meter Run Unseeded)
Meridian CCSha'Kenye Darden  FR   1 2706
Arkansas StateBenny Brenneman  FR   2 1097
BelmontGarrett Hesselgesser  SO   3 1376
Southern Miss.Jaden Gray  FR   4 3559
New OrleansMason Appleton  SO   5 3135
Meridian CCRobert Englebert  FR   6 2707
Lee (Tenn.)Stephen Clark  SO   7 2492
Cumberland (Tenn.)Charles Hughes  SO   8 1595
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  126   Men 3000 Meter Run Unseeded
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Eastern KentuckyAniol Borras  SO   1 1777
CumberlandsGustav Bendsen  FR   2 1680
Illinois StateZack Loomis  JR   3 2315
CincinnatiSeth Elking  SO   4 1535
MilliganBryn Woodall  JR   5 2917
Cosey EliteColin Eckerman  SR   6 1561
Illinois StateBaptiste Tardiveau  SR   7 2342
LipscombBryan Hernandez  SR   8 2562
LipscombCole Kimmel  SO   9 2568
CumberlandsSerhii Shevchenko  FR   10 1739
GeorgiaWesley John  SR   11 2035
AuburnHayden Judge  JR   12 1230
Kennesaw StateBrian Limo  FR   13 2442
LipscombBing Hudson  JR   14 2563
TulaneRyan Adkins  JR   15 3915

Section   2 of  5   Finals
BelmontZac Shaffer  SR   1 1389
Eastern KentuckyCesc Boix  FR   2 1776
New OrleansMatthew Hansen  SO   3 3145
MissouriEddie Zuercher  SR   4 3067
MissouriQuentin Worley  JR   5 3066
MissouriBlake Morris  JR   6 3050
BelmontKevin Vanderkolk  JR   7 1393
Miami (Ohio)Chris Perkins  FR   8 2790
Georgia TechLeif Andersen  SR   9 2103
New OrleansEvan Pardo  JR   10 3151
UnattachedXian Campbell  SO   11 4053
Tennessee-MartinSam Shuman  JR   12 3769
Arkansas StateRylan Brown  JR   13 1098
Texas A&M-CCKelvin Kimaiyo  JR   14 3791
BellarmineDK Schnieders  JR   15 1317
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  126   Men 3000 Meter Run Unseeded)
ASICSNate Riech   1 1174
TulaneArturs Lapins  JR   2 3928
BelmontJacob Ricks  JR   3 1388
UnattachedJoshua Bell   4 4046
AuburnFuji Anday  JR   5 1215
EvansvilleSamuel Lea  FR   6 1918
CumberlandsYoussef Asslouj  FR   7 1673
AuburnEthan Snyder  FR   8 1247
ChattanoogaAaron Isbell  SR   9 1479
GeorgiaKushan Patel  FR   10 2047
GeorgiaConner Inman  FR   11 2033
Lee (Tenn.)Owen Pearce  JR   12 2516
UnattachedEthan Barber  SR   13 4045
Tennessee TechJames Hyland  JR   14 3728
Georgia TechMatt Castronuovo  FR   15 2115
Tennessee TechCarter Bradford  SO   16 3726

Section   4 of  5   Finals
UnattachedMax Blader  SO   1 4050
High PointKyle Spencer  FR   2 2237
Arkansas StateColeman Wilson  SR   3 1133
New OrleansGary Sandrock  JR   4 3152
Arkansas StateNoah McMurtrey  SO   5 1122
Tennessee-MartinAngus Monro  FR   6 3765
UnattachedHall Grifith  SO   7 4069
AuburnBenson Atkins  SO   8 1217
Xavier (Ohio)Drew Allen  SR   9 4265
Tennessee-MartinLuke Johnson  SO   10 3760
UnattachedMitchel Drees  FR   11 4060
LipscombAndy Stohr  JR   12 2578
UnattachedPatrick Ford  FR   13 4063
BelmontNoah Epker  SO   14 1370
Tennessee TechMiceal McCaul  JR   15 3731
New OrleansJosh Johnston  FR   16 3146
BelmontKevin Loftus  FR   17 1381
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  126   Men 3000 Meter Run Unseeded)
Xavier (Ohio)Eric Board  SO   1 4270
Southern Miss.Austin Bourne  SR   2 3548
Xavier (Ohio)Brady Ahern  SO   3 4264
Lee (Tenn.)Luke Gaddis  SO   4 2496
CumberlandsMax Young  FR   5 1754
UnattachedMathew Ragsdale  SR   6 4093
New OrleansAntonio Delgado  SO   7 3140
Arkansas-PinTerrance Johnson  JR   8 1160
Arkansas-PinInertia Mugethi  FR   9 1166
Georgia TechNathan Solomon  FR   10 2135
Austin PeayJackson Fowler  FR   11 1254
UnattachedKaden Narayani  SO   12 4087
UnattachedBrody Haar  SO   13 4072
Austin PeayLucas Bales  SO   14 1252
Austin PeayOwen Ayers  FR   15 1251
Ole MissStone Smith  FR   16 3239
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  23   Men 400 Meter Dash Seeded
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Finals
McNeese StateJalon White  SR   3 2693
BotswanaLee Eppie  SR   5 1428
Southern Miss.Omar Austin  SR   6 3545

Section   2 of  5   Finals
McNeese StateOndray Miles  SR   3 2684
SamfordCagan Campbell  SR   4 3297
Illinois StateRaydoffa Braziel  SR   5 2301
Southeastern U.Joseph Taylor  SR   6 3447

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Arkansas-PinMohamed Soumare  SR   3 1170
Illinois StateEnyinnaya Nwagwu  SO   4 2321
Southeastern U.Davien Worrels  JR   5 3452
Eastern KentuckyJake Welch  SO   6 1807

Section   4 of  5   Finals
UnattachedKenny Benton   3 4047
BellarmineIke Boling  SR   4 1292
UnattachedRyan Jones  JR   5 4078
Cumberland (Tenn.)Jhonatan Rodriquez Osorno  FR   6 1614

Section   5 of  5   Finals
LipscombAveion Hayes  FR   3 2561
Southern Miss.Elijah Berry  SR   4 3547
Arkansas-PinJordan Pierre  FR   5 1167
LipscombBraeden Ofosu-Kwarteng  FR   6 2571
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run Seeded
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Ole MissMarcus Dropik  SR   1 3213
Lee (Tenn.)Titus Lagat  SR   2 2506
Virginia TechChristian Jackson  SO   3 4213
SOVA TCBen Nagel   4 3579
Virginia TechNicholas Plant  SO   5 4225
Virginia TechDylan DeCambre  FR   6 4201

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Miss StateSamuel Navarro  JR   1 2980
AuburnLouis O'Loughlin  JR   2 1239
Ole MissCarson Turner  FR   3 3245
Miss StateDan Joyce  JR   4 2975
VenezuelaJose Penalver   5 4146
Miss StateTyrese Reid  SR   6 2982

Section   3 of  4   Finals
MissouriAndrew Simard  SO   1 3060
MissouriJack Warner  JR   2 3064
UnattachedMiguel Parrillaâ€‚â€‚   5   3 4090
LipscombBrady Johnson  SR   4 2564
Cumberland (Tenn.)Forbes Joel  JR   5 1597
Eastern KentuckyJan Badia  JR   6 1775
GeorgiaAndrew Balogh  FR   7 2018

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Ole MissCade Flatt  SO   1 3216
TennesseeMichael Rodriguez-King  SO   2 3690
BellarmineJackson Gordon  SO   3 1300
LipscombLevi Streeval  SO   4 2579
CincinnatiJack Barchet  SR   5 1532
Eastern MichiganRonald Brandal  SR   6 1860
TennesseeCarter Knox  FR   7 3671
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  26   Men 3000 Meter Run Seeded
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedEvan Thornton-Sherman   1 4101
Virginia TechEthan Coleman  FR   2 4198
UnattachedJason Bowers  SO   3 4052
TulaneJack Jennings  JR   4 3926
Ole MissCole Bullock  SR   5 3208
UnattachedFlorian Le Pallec  SR   6 4081
BelmontCarter Cheeseman  JR   7 1365
Ole MissDereck Elkins  SR   8 3214
Miami (Ohio)Conall McGinness  JR   9 2786
Eastern KentuckyPedro Garcia- Palencia  SR   10 1783
Virginia TechDeclan Rymer  JR   11 4229
Lee (Tenn.)Aaron Himes  JR   12 2501
Ole MissAiden Britt  SO   13 3207
Ole MissElyas Ayyoub  JR   14 3205
LipscombBryan Hernandez  SR   15 2562
UnattachedEvan Guzman  JR   16 4071
Virginia TechRyan Chevalier  SO   17 4196

Section   2 of  2   Finals
GeorgiaWesley John  SR   1 2035
GeorgiaKushan Patel  FR   2 2047
UnattachedDwayne Lillie  SR   3 4083
GeorgiaCole Heron  JR   4 2031
GeorgiaRyan Olree  FR   5 2046
AuburnCarson Bedics  JR   6 1219
TennesseeTommy Rice  FR   7 3688
MissouriDeclan Tunney  FR   8 3062
Illinois StateMathis Chavand  JR   9 2303
High PointJason Thomson  JR   10 2244
GeorgiaCharles Condra  SR   11 2024
GeorgiaLuke Churchwell  FR   12 2023
Miami (Ohio)Nate Price  JR   13 2793
UnattachedMyles Stoots  SR   14 4100
AuburnEvan Hill  FR   15 1229
Lee (Tenn.)Matthew Fowler  SR   16 2495
CincinnatiSeth Elking  SO   17 1535
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  33   Men Long Jump Seeded
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Illinois StateSean Hopkins  JR   1 2309
McNeese StateAmire Ledet  FR   2 2677
Marion MilitChris Joseph  FR   3 2598
McNeese StateMichael Berry  SO   4 2661
Arkansas-PinAnson Moses  JR   5 1165
UnattachedBrandon Mclaren  SR   6 4085
Eastern MichiganEric Haddock Jr.  SR   7 1869
UnattachedCameron Hart   8 4075
Southern IllinoisDarrione Williams  SR   9 3520
Tennessee-MartinMJ Jackson  SR   10 3759
UnattachedJohnquiez Guerrier  FR   11 4070
Meridian CCTafadzwa Chikomba  FR   12 2704
New OrleansChristopher Murphy  JR   13 3150
Southern Miss.Deandre Ward  JR   14 3575
Team BrazilSamory Fraga   15 3581
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  121   Men 60 Meter Dash Qualifying
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  6   Preliminaries
LipscombJoe Kennedy  FR   1 2567
CincinnatiBrandon Bonsu  SR   2 1534
TennesseeKiland Harrison  FR   3 3666
UnattachedJohnquiez Guerrier  FR   4 4070
Southern Miss.Gracious Ushie  FR   5 3574
Meridian CCTafadzwa Chikomba  FR   6 2704
CumberlandsDeiron White  SO   7 1748
Southeastern U.Jeremiah Rutledge  FR   8 3442

Heat   2 of  6   Preliminaries
BelmontJayden Gray  SO   1 1374
BelmontTezz Dozier  FR   2 1369
Southern IllinoisCaleb Massiah  JR   3 3505
MissouriSteven Marks  JR   4 3046
UnattachedKenny Benton   5 4047
Southeastern U.Cameron Alamia  FR   6 3406
McNeese StateSamuel Gray  JR   7 2669
Southern Miss.Neal Jones  FR   8 3562

Heat   3 of  6   Preliminaries
Cumberland (Tenn.)Priest Kier  SO   1 1600
Xavier (Ohio)Josh Myers  FR   2 4282
Miami (Ohio)Julian Wagner  JR   3 2809
Illinois StateSean Hopkins  JR   4 2309
Lee (Tenn.)Doniven Jackson  SR   5 2503
McNeese StateKalen Beavers  FR   6 2659
New OrleansChristopher Murphy  JR   7 3150
EvansvilleRaymond Felton III  FR   8 1914

Heat   4 of  6   Preliminaries
Xavier (Ohio)Ian Oh  SO   1 4284
Miss StateCruz Oguz  FR   2 2981
CapitalDom Glenn  JR   3 1436
UnattachedJoshua Goffe  FR   4 4066
McNeese StateKoen Beavers  FR   5 2660
CumberlandsKerrington Eubanks  SO   6 1696
Arkansas StateCJ Burge  SO   7 1099
Arkansas StateSpencer Taylor  FR   8 1129

Heat   5 of  6   Preliminaries
SamfordTitus Moore  SR   1 3321
Cumberland (Tenn.)Shawn Katsidzira  FR   2 1599
Southern IllinoisChristian Donatelli  JR   3 3493
Tennessee-MartinChadwick Stewart  JR   4 3772
BelmontJayce Gray  FR   5 1373
New OrleansJohn Adesola  JR   6 3134
Arkansas StateMatthew Williams  JR   7 1132
Eastern MichiganGeorge Gage  JR   8 1867
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Heat   6 of  6   Preliminaries...(Event  121   Men 60 Meter Dash Qualifying)
Arkansas StateWill Glass  JR   2 1108
New OrleansMadonna Favour  FR   3 3142
Illinois StateJaiden Reed  FR   4 2329
TroyEvan Brown  FR   5 3841
CumberlandsMatthew Chavers  SR   6 1683
TroyHaruki Sakai  SR   7 3865
CumberlandsRyan Long  JR   8 1718
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  128   Men 60 Meter Hurdles Qualifying
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Preliminaries
Miss StateLewis Barber  SO   1 2961
Cumberland (Tenn.)Shawn Katsidzira  FR   2 1599
Arkansas StateJosh Jones  FR   3 1114
CumberlandsLeonardo Daley  SR   4 1690
Southern IllinoisJadon Robertson  SO   5 3510
BellarmineZander Hooten  SO   6 1305
High PointAntonio Votour  FR   7 2247
Eastern MichiganCason Doolitte  FR   8 1864

Heat   2 of  4   Preliminaries
BellarmineCarter Olmsted  FR   1 1314
New OrleansJohn Adesola  JR   2 3134
New OrleansJorim Bangue  SO   3 3137
MilliganKeith Fletcher  SR   4 2867
Tennessee-MartinBryce Sparks  SO   5 3771
BelmontVince Flegeance  SO   6 1371
Miss StateSam Fisher  FR   7 2968
High PointEvan Mills  JR   8 2216

Heat   3 of  4   Preliminaries
High PointKolt Byers  SR   1 2185
New OrleansKelton Brookins  FR   2 3138
Illinois StateDewayne Johnson  SO   3 2310
Tennessee-MartinJa'Kobe Ward  SO   4 3774
Southern IllinoisChristian Coleman  FR   5 3490
Arkansas-PinAnson Moses  JR   6 1165
CumberlandsBrandon Green  JR   7 1702
High PointZion Fearon  SR   8 2197

Heat   4 of  4   Preliminaries
Xavier (Ohio)Liam Willman  SR   1 4290
High PointFelix LeBlanc  SO   2 2210
Southern IllinoisDaryl Okeke  FR   3 3508
CincinnatiJustin Abrams  JR   4 1528
Illinois StateJaden Johnson  SR   5 2311
UnattachedLiam Mather   6   6 4084
CumberlandsAndy Tchyombo  JR   7 1744
Eastern MichiganSamuel Jeffery  FR   8 1871
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  31   Men High Jump Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
High PointKolt Byers  SR   1 2185
CincinnatiRoderick Flint  SR   2 1538
Illinois StateRob Pulliam  SO   3 2327
Eastern MichiganOusman Kamara  SR   4 1873
Southern IllinoisJadon Robertson  SO   5 3510
Eastern MichiganBrendan Hill  JR   6 1870
High PointShaun Thomas  FR   7 2243
Eastern KentuckyJoshua Moore  JR   8 1794
Miss StateJohnathan Jones  JR   9 2974
High PointAndrew Taylor  SR   10 2241
Miss StateSherman Hawkins  SO   11 2973
Southern Miss.Zayne Palomino  JR   12 3568
UnattachedTony Jones   13 4079
Arkansas-PinCaleb Snowden  SR   14 1169
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  35   Men Shot Put Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southeastern U.Kyle Manuel  SR   1 3433
Arkansas StateWillem Coertzen  JR   2 1102
Illinois StateJoe Boyer  SR   3 2300
Illinois StateAmiri Buchanan  SR   4 2302
Miss StateRoury McCloyen  FR   5 2978
CincinnatiGiovanni Gutierrez  SR   6 1541
High PointChris Van Niekerk  SR   7 2246
Ole MissTarik Robinson-O'Hagan  SO   8 3235
UnattachedJordan West   9 4102
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  36   Men Weight Throw Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ole MissCosten Campion  JR   1 3209
MissouriSam Innes  SO   2 3043
Illinois StateAmiri Buchanan  SR   3 2302
Ole MissMason Hickel  SO   4 3222
MissouriMitchell Weber  SR   5 3065
Eastern MichiganRyan Johnson  FR   6 1872
Virginia TechKhalil Bedoui  SR   7 4191
UnattachedNewlyn Stephenson  SR   8 4099
Ole MissTarik Robinson-O'Hagan  SO   9 3235
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2024 Music City Challenge - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  131   Men High Jump Open
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern MichiganCason Doolitte  FR   1 1864
CincinnatiJoel Addo  SO   2 1529
Illinois StateRyan Schaefer  FR   3 2333
New OrleansQuinton Collins  SO   4 3139
Arkansas StateKenyon Parker  FR   5 1124
Southern IllinoisChristian Coleman  FR   6 3490
CincinnatiJustin Abrams  JR   7 1528
Southeastern U.Isaiah Burns  SO   8 3409
Southern Miss.Maximus Littleton  FR   9 3563
McNeese StateMichael Berry  SO   10 2661
Southeastern U.Jeremiah Rutledge  FR   11 3442
Miami (Ohio)Logan Vowles  FR   12 2808
Southern IllinoisGrant Spicer  JR   13 3516
TroyJack Anderson  SR   14 3833
Southern Miss.Tyler Nichols  FR   15 3567
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Event  133   Men Long Jump Open
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Miss StateRivers Godwin  FR   1 2970
Miss StateCruz Oguz  FR   2 2981
Eastern KentuckyJavon Adams  SO   3 1774
Eastern KentuckyAustin Miller  FR   4 1792
TroyAnthony Wilder  FR   5 3875
High PointFelix LeBlanc  SO   6 2210
Arkansas StateWill Hart  JR   7 1110
Eastern MichiganSamuel Jeffery  FR   8 1871
Southeastern U.Isaiah Burns  SO   9 3409
Eastern KentuckySamuel Carter  SR   10 1779
Southeastern U.Djerry Cajuste  FR   11 3410
Arkansas StateMatthew Williams  JR   12 1132
Southeastern U.Jeremiah Rutledge  FR   13 3442
CincinnatiJustin Abrams  JR   14 1528
Miss StateLewis Barber  SO   15 2961
TroyHaruki Sakai  SR   16 3865

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
McNeese StateLogan Broussard  SO   1 2662
High PointEvan Mills  JR   2 2216
LipscombGabriel Martin  SO   3 2569
Southern Miss.Tyler Nichols  FR   4 3567
LipscombDimitri Kemp  JR   5 2566
Illinois StateAriel Atias  SR   6 2296
Arkansas-PinPierre Brownlee-Ford  FR   7 1156
Illinois StateBrody Squires  FR   8 2339
BelmontTrey Collins  JR   9 1366
Southern Miss.Maximus Littleton  FR   10 3563
Illinois StateDarcis Bitangalo  JR   11 2299
Southern IllinoisCaleb Massiah  JR   12 3505
CumberlandsMatthew Chavers  SR   13 1683
CincinnatiRobert Hart  SO   14 1545
Southern IllinoisJadon Robertson  SO   15 3510
Southeastern U.Joseph Taylor  SR   16 3447
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Event  135   Men Shot Put Open
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Miss StateSam Fisher  FR   1 2968
Southern IllinoisXavier Moore  FR   2 3506
Southern IllinoisDallas Hodge  FR   3 3500
Eastern KentuckyMatt See  SO   4 1797
BelmontRobert Joseph  JR   5 1377
High PointTimon Edelen  SR   6 2195
BelmontLleyton Penn  FR   7 1387
Arkansas StateNoa Isaia  FR   8 1112
Miami (Ohio)Reilly Worthington  FR   9 2812
Arkansas StateMenachem Chen  FR   10 1101
Miami (Ohio)Ben Riegel  JR   11 2795
BelmontJackson Grant  JR   12 1372
TroyAnthony Symile  SR   13 3869

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
CincinnatiTyler Thompson  FR   1 1558
McNeese StateAbner Johnson  JR   2 2672
Illinois StatePayton Taylor  SR   3 2344
TroyAltwayne Bedward  FR   4 3836
Arkansas StateChris Boyd  FR   5 1096
High PointNick Morse  SR   6 2223
Southern Miss.Piers Cameron  SO   7 3550
Ole MissMason Hickel  SO   8 3222
CincinnatiJackson Vollbrecht  JR   9 1559
McNeese StateMarcus Francis  JR   10 2668
MissouriSkyler Coffey  JR   11 3033
MissouriRece Rowan  SO   12 3057


